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PROGRAMME 
04-07 April 2024 Sofia, Sofia sports hall 

 
2th April 2024 

Tuesday     Arrival of the delegations 

13.00 – 19.00h   Accreditations - Sports hall Sofia 

 

3th April 2024 
Wednesday 

08.00 – 20.00h   Arrival of the delegations 

08.00 – 20.00h   Trainings according schedule and RGG and RGI  

18.00 – 18.30h Orientation meeting and Welcome drink! 

 
4th April 2024 

Thursday 

08:30 – 09:30 Judges Draw RGG 5 Hoops and 2xBall/3xRibbon – Sports hall Sofia 

 

09:30 – 09:50                          Seniors RGG – Group A  x5 (1-5)                        

10:10 – 10:25                          Seniors RGG – Group A  2x3 (1-5) 

11:00 – 11:20                         Seniors RGG – Group B  x5 (6-9) 

11:40 – 11:55                          Seniors RGG – Group B 2x3     (6-9) 

12:00– 19:00   Training RGI according the schedule 

19:30 – 20:00  Judges Draw RGG Finals – Sports hall Sofia  

20:00 – 20:20                          Seniors RGG – Final  x5 (1-6)                        

20:40 – 21:00                          Seniors RGG – Final  2x3 (1-6) 

    Awarding ceremony Seniors RGG AA and Finals (1-3 place) 

 
5th April 2024 

Friday 

08:00– 08:50   Judges Draw Juniors and Seniors hoop and ball  

(Sports hall Sofia) 

09:00 – 10:20                          Junior RGI – Team Group A Hoop and Ball  

10:30 – 11:50                         Junior RGI – Team Group B Hoop and Ball 

12:00 – 13:15                         Junior RGI – Team Group C Hoop and Ball 

    Opening Ceremony 

    Lunch 

14:00 – 15:35                         Seniors RGI – AA Group A Hoop and Ball  

15:50 – 17:15                          Seniors RGI – AA Group B Hoop and Ball 

17:30 – 19:00                          Seniors RGI – AA Group C Hoop and Ball 

19:15 – 20:40                          Seniors RGI – AA Group D Hoop and Ball  
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6th April 2024 

Saturday 

 

08:00 – 08:50   Judges Draw Juniors and Seniors Clubs and Ribbon  

(Sports hall Sofia) 

09:00 – 10:20                          Junior RGI – Team Group B Clubs and Ribbon  

10:30 – 11:45                         Junior RGI – Team Group C Clubs and Ribbon 

12:00 – 13:20                         Junior RGI – Team Group A Clubs and Ribbon 

    Awarding  Ceremony – Juniors RGI Team – 1-3 place 

    Lunch 

14:00 – 15:25                         Seniors RGI – AA Group D Clubs and Ribbon 

15:40 – 17:10                          Seniors RGI – AA Group C Clubs and Ribbon 

17:25 – 18:50                          Seniors RGI – AA Group B Clubs and Ribbon 

19:05 – 20:40                          Seniors RGI – AA Group A Clubs and Ribbon      

 Awarding  Ceremony – Seniors AA RGI – 1-8 place  

 

7th April 2024 

Sunday 

Finals 

10.00 – 10.50h                Judges Draw (Sports hall Sofia) 

11.00 – 11.30h    Juniors RGI Hoop 

11.30 – 12.00h   Juniors RGI Ball 

12.00 – 12.30h   Juniors RGI Clubs 

12.30 – 13.00h     Juniors RGI Ribbon 

13.00 – 14.00h   Awarding Ceremony Juniors RGI Finals – 1-3 place 

    Lunch 

14.00 – 14.30h   Seniors Hoop   

14.30 – 15.00h   Seniors Ball 

15.00 – 15.30h   Seniors Clubs 

15.30 – 16.00h   Seniors Ribbon 

16.10 – 16.30h   Awarding Ceremony Seniors RGI Finals – 1 -3 place 

 

8th April 2024   Departure of delegations 

Monday 
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Entry List by NOC 
Name NOC Year ID RGI RGG 

Anastasiia Salos AIN 2002 34839 1  
Yelyzaveta Zorkina AIN 2006 50583 1  
Nicole Liauta AIN 2009 61483 1  
Greta Collaku ALB 2008 61535 1  
Berta Miquel AND 2006 47615 1  
Noa Lepoix AND 2010 57692 1  
Lia Puigdemasa AND 2010 57678 1  
Luana Gomes ANG 2003 35756 1  
Alexandra Kiroi-Bogatyreva AUS 2002 36447 1  
Alexandra Eedle AUS 2001 32084 1  
Asya Seker AUS 2006 54402 1  
Isabella Wang AUS 2005 43567 1  
Miyabi Akiya AUS 2008 57743 1  
Sofia Hemmings AUS 2010 58825 1  
Polina Leonova AUS 2009 61512 1  
Zoe Faber AUS 2010 61428 1  
Angelina Boland AUS 2004 58188  1 

 Ashleigh Law   AUS 1998 55640  1 

Tahlya Smith AUS 2004 48377  1 

 Charlotte Wong  AUS 2000 41139  1 

 Laura Gosling AUS 2001 28694  1 

Ainsley Barker AUS 2003 47663  1 

Saskia Broedelet   AUS2 2004 37678  1 

 Lidiia Iakovleva AUS2 2003 35794  1 

Phoebe Learmont AUS2 2005 44880  1 

Jessica Weintraub  AUS2 2007 58316  1 

Emmanouela Frroku AUS2 2007 57745  1 

Anna Scheidl AUT 2008 52063 1  
Viktorya Da Silva AUT 2008 59116 1  
Melina Maerk AUT 2009 57349 1  
Ksenia Dvornyak AUT 2010 60948 1  
Kamilla Seyidzade AZE 2007 50808 1  
Leyli Aghazada AZE 2006 50508 1  
Renata Brum BRA 2008 57289 1  
Thaina Ramos BRA 2001 34035 1  
Sarah Ferreira BRA 2010 57300 1  
Fernanda Regalo Alvaz BRA 2009 58805 1  
Boryana Kaleyn BUL 2000 24418 1  
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Eva Brezalieva BUL 2005 45142 1  
Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 2008 54476 1  
Nikol Todorova BUL 2008 52180 1  
Ivon Boshkilova BUL 2007 52181 1  
Dara Stoyanova BUL 2008 52187 1  
Ivayla Goranova BUL 2008 56318 1  
Jana Pentcheva BUL 2008 52188 1  
Suzan Pouladian BUL 2007 51671 1  
Danaya Atanasova BUL 2007 57767 1  
Dara Malinova BUL 2009 54987 1  
Maya Peneva BUL 2009 59141 1  
Aleksa Rasheva BUL 2010 61532 1  
Oleksandra Shalueva BUL 2009 61534 1  
Gergana Trendafilova BUL 2007 51667  1 

Vanesa Emilova     BUL 2008 53952  1 

Nikol Chiplakova BUL 2007 53953  1 

Magdalena Petkova     BUL 2007 57723  1 

Darina Hristova BUL 2007 61253  1 

Snezhana Koleva BUL 2004 46377  1 

Emilia Obretenova BUL 2007 50939  1 

Monika Mladenova BUL 2007 52186  1 

Emona Cenova BUL 2006 61873  1 

Viktoria Tsvetkova BUL 2006 61875  1 

Kristin Stoycheva BUL 2008 61874  1 

Adelina Mileva BUL 2008 57718  1 

Aleksandra Aleksandrova BUL 2006 61562  1 

Alis Shakirova BUL 2008 61563  1 

Viktoria Mancheva BUL 2008 61565  1 

Izabela Asenova BUL 2008 61564  1 

Mila Robert Yanakieva BUL 2005 46867  1 

Sofia Pavlova BUL 2007 55538  1 

Adriana Zuleta COL 2010 59209 1  
Maria Avgousti CYP 2008 60676 1  
Sokolova Maria CYP 2010 59327 1  
Christofi Sofia Diana CYP 2010 60819 1  
Nikola Novakova CZE 2007 51963 1  
Valerie Fotevova CZE 2008 57443 1  
Karolina Havlikova CZE 2006 51926 1  
Tereza Stankova CZE 2005 50160 1  
Adela Podlahova CZE 2005 50879 1  
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Laura Osickova CZE 2008 54825 1  
Johana Babistova CZE 2010 61264 1  
Anna Kofronova CZE 2009 58045 1  
Adela Navarova CZE 2009 57868 1  
Sofie Ella Urbanova CZE 2009 55572 1  
Ekaterina Zaripova CZE 2010 57496 1  
Karolina Mandikova CZE 2009 57625 1  
Habiba Marzouk EGY 2002 36123 1  
Alia Ahmed EGY 2009 54166 1  
Marina Cortelles ESP 2007 55715 1  
Daniela Pico ESP 2008 58308 1  
Violeta Bacigalupo ESP 2009 58472 1  
Blanca Rodriguez ESP 2009 59367 1  
Margarita Drozdova EST 2010 58189 1  
Johanna Simone Pertens EST 2009 54819 1  
Anastassija Davodova EST 2010 57735 1  
Alisa Moiskaja EST 2010 58241 1  
Polina Tubaleva EST 2009 54823 1  
Bianca Alyssa Sabre EST 2009 58527 1  
Elise Knepfler FRA 2008 52194 1  
Margot Tran FRA 2007 51632 1  
Yseult Zavagno FRA 2010 60972 1  
Lena Kieffer FRA 2009 57785 1  
Naia Okasha FRA 2009 57829 1  
Lily May Redulfo FRA 2010 60987 1  
Mariami Kajaia GEO 2007 50335 1  
Nino Kvantaliani GEO 2008 51884 1  
Elene Tsulukidze GEO 2009 57987 1  
Barbare Kajaia GEO 2010 58733 1  
Liza Kordzadze GEO 2009 60682 1  
Nino Datunashvili GEO 2010 60683 1  
Nini Batatunashvili GEO 2010 61866 1  
Anastasia Khurtsilava GEO 2009 57936 1  
Constantina Stoleriu GRE 2009 60346 1  
Anastasia Maria Kagkalou GRE 2010 58283 1  
Stefania Bakopoulou GRE 2009 55717 1  
Maria Manatou GRE 2010 58390 1  
Aureja Kairaityte IRL 2010 61824 1  
Milana Jerofejeva IRL 2010 61825 1  
Callan Mc Alpine IRL  2003 45260 1  
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Blayzen Carroll IRL  2006 58476 1  
Lian Rona ISR 2008 51823 1  
Regina Polishchuk ISR 2008 53968 1  
Alona Tal Franco ISR 2009 55078 1  
Meital Maayan Sumkin ISR 2009 57928 1  
Clara Di Giorgio ITA 2009 61421 1  
Anna Piergetili ITA 2009 58049 1  
Ludovica Platoni ITA 2009 62390 1  
Matilde Marcon ITA 2009 62388 1  
Michelle Greganti ITA 2010 62387 1  
Giorgia Colombo ITA 2009 62385 1  
Margherita Fucci ITA 2009 60922 1  
Carlotta Fulignati ITA 2009 62383 1  
Aibota Yertaikyzy KAZ 2004 40939 1  
Milana Parfilova KAZ 2007 50226 1  
Erika Zhailauova KAZ 2007 50241 1  
Aiym Meirzhanova KAZ 2008 51903 1  
Zere Bakytzhankyzy KAZ 2008 57890 1  
Aksungkar Abdirakhman KAZ 2007 50230  1 

Ayaulym Kadir KAZ 2006 50244  1 

 Aruzhan Kalsayeva KAZ 2007 50245  1 

Bayan Koibakar KAZ 2005 46531  1 

Mariya Korniyenko  KAZ 2008 61226  1 

Sofiya An KAZ 2008 61217  1 

Soyoon Lee KOR 2009 61330 1  
Noor Alrezaihan KUW 2009 54925 1  
Alisa Aleskovska LAT 2005 43323 1  
Patricija Pavlenko LAT 2006 54509 1  
Marija Kalinina LAT 2007 54454 1  
Marta Locmele LAT 2010 61438 1  
Aleksandra Proskurna LAT 2009 59470 1  
Margarita Ardaseva LAT 2009 57906 1  
Alise Lebedeva LAT 2009 57901 1  
Fausta Sostakaite LTU 2004 37863 1  
Skaiste Razokaite LTU 2008 52279 1  
Mingaile Beinoraite LTU 2010 57386 1  
Vile Sperskaite LTU 2009 54733 1  
Valentina Moya  MEX 2008 57670 1  
Ana Luisa Abraham MEX 2010 61511 1  
Constanza Galindo  MEX 2009 57669 1  
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Lkhagvatsetseg Erdenebayar  MGL 2006 47866 1  
Anujin Narangerel MGL 2007 53894 1  
Batzul Khishigsuren  MGL 2010 61352 1  
Josephine Juul Moeller NOR 2003 35045 1  
Mathilde Ekrem Richter NOR 2007 51094 1  
Aleksandra Adamczyk NOR 2010 62194 1  
Danielle Dolev NOR 2010 62140 1  
Charlotte Gailiunaite NOR 2009 57757 1  
Olivia Pieterse NOR 2009 62141 1  
Rita Araujo POR 2003 35086 1  
Joana Pinheiro POR 2006 47254 1  
Leonor Baptista POR 2009 55474 1  
Carolina Freitas POR 2009 55560 1  
Felicia Oprea POR 2003 36869  1 

Beatriz Freitas POR 2003 37871  1 

Clara Paiva POR 2005 47374  1 

Clara Melo POR 2005 47378  1 

Bruna Simeos POR 2005 46449  1 

Catarina Dias POR 2002 38508  1 

Sabina Enache ROU 2006 47050 1  
Christina Halep ROU 2008 58608 1  
Amalia Lica ROU 2009 54433 1  
Lisa Garac ROU 2010 58043 1  
Alexia Ghica ROU 2010 57995 1  
Carina Crainic ROU 2008 52156  1 

Andra Crainic   ROU 2008 52157  1 

Eva Vencu ROU 2008 57998  1 

Anisia Dragan ROU 2006 47051  1 

Claudia Mitan ROU 2007 50526  1 

Dalia Marin ROU 2007 50522  1 

Stephanie Dimitrova RSA 2004 54634 1  
Wothabo Nene RSA 2005 59112 1  
Jeanne-Marie Kitshoff RSA 2010 58204 1  
Brigita Krasovec SLO 2004 37974 1  
Luna Gregoric SLO 2008 52433 1  
Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi  SUI 2006 53821 1  
Lauren Grueniger SUI 2007 50571 1  
Norah Demierre SUI 2007 50428 1  
Sophia Carlotta Chiariello SUI 2008 51832 1  
Viktoria Benköe SUI 2009 58194 1  
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Charlène Pasche SUI 2009 54834 1  
Lhadon Tsensatsang SUI 2009 55199 1  
Florentine Bentz SUI 2009 60401 1  
Defne Eylul Kilic TUR 2008 52437 1  
Eysan Ates TUR 2009 57762 1  
Deniz Oskay TUR 2009 55627 1  
Ayceren Pekdemir TUR 2010 57914 1  
Fatma Elif Polat TUR 2009 57862 1  
Damla Sel TUR 2010 57778 1  
Anika Rashitov TUR 2008 51744  1 

Arina Iuniashina TUR 2008 59415  1 

Kseniia Iuniashina TUR 2008 59414  1 

Melisa Sert TUR 2006 55569  1 

Neriman Aleyna Kocomaz TUR 2007 58630  1 

Victoria Sidorova TUR 2004 46512  1 

Anastasiia Ikan UKR 2007 51525 1  
Uma Shamilova UKR 2008 55292 1  
Dariia Oveichyk UKR 2010 61844 1  
Kseniia Solomon UKR 2009 61813 1  
Taisiia Redka UKR 2010 61857 1  
Marharyta Chulinina UKR 2010 61814 1  
Marharyta Melnyk UKR 2010 62212 1  
Anna Vykhodets UKR 2010 62274 1  
Viktoriia Dorofieieva UKR 2010 62284 1  
Dariia Mohylevych UKR 2009 55397 1  
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Medalists by Event 

Event 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 

RGI Senior ALL Around Boryana Kaleyn BUL Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL Erika Zhailauova KAZ 

RGI Senior Hoop Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL Milana Parfilova KAZ Anastasiia Ikan UKR 

RGI Senior Ball Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL Boryana Kaleyn BUL Erika Zhailauova KAZ 

RGI Senior Clubs Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL Boryana Kaleyn BUL Lian Rona ISR 

RGI Senior Ribbon Nikol Todorova BUL Boryana Kaleyn BUL Milana Parfilova KAZ 

RGI Junior Team Israel Romania Bulgaria 1 

RGI Junior Hoop Amalia Lica ROU Alona Tal Franco ISR Dara Malinova BUL 

RGI Junior Ball Oleksandra Shalueva BUL Maital Maayan Sumkin ISR Lisa Garac ROU 

RGI Junior Clubs Amalia Lica ROU Margherita Fucci ITA Alona Tal Franco ISR 

RGI Junior Ribbon Dara Malinova BUL Amalia Lica ROU Maital Maayan Sumkin ISR 

RGG ALL Around Australia 2 Kazakhstan Bulgaria 3 

RGG 5 Hoops Australia 2 Kazakhstan Portugal 

RGG 3 Ribbons 2 Balls  Turkey Australia 2 Romania 
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Medal Standings   

 NF Gold Silver Bronze Total 

1 BUL 7 5 3 15 

2 ISR 1 2 3 6 

3 ROU 1 1 2 4 

4 AUS 2 1 0 3 

5 TUR 1 0 0 1 

6 ITA 0 1 0 1 

7 POR 0 0 1 1 

7 UKR 0 0 1 1 
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Individual Multi-Medalists Junior 
 Name NF Gold Silver Bronze Total 

1 Amalia Lica ROU 2 1 0 3 

2 Dara Malinova BUL 1 0 1 2 

3 Alona Tal Franco ISR 0 1 1 2 

3 Maital Maayan Sumkin ISR 0 1 1 2 

 
 
 

Individual Multi-Medalists Senior 
 Name NF Gold Silver Bronze Total 

1 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 1 4 0 5 

2 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 3 1 0 4 

3 Erika Zha KAZ 0 0 2 2 
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Start List– JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

Friday 5th April 2024 

  JUNIORS GROUP A       09:00-10:15      
  HOOP   BALL  
1 Danielle  Dolev NOR 1 2 Ekaterina Zaripova CZE 1  
3 Elene Tsulukidze GEO 1 4 Constantina Stoleriu GRE 1  
5 Nicole Liauta AIN 6 Margarita Ardaseva LAT 1  
7 Polina Tubaleva EST 3 8 Polina Leonova AUS  
9 Anna  Kofronova CZE 3 10 Eysan Ates TUR 2  

11 Soyoon Lee KOR 12 Lia Puigdemasa AND  
13 Alisa  Moiskaja EST 2 14 Melina Maerk AUT  
15 Amalia Lica ROU 16 Anna  Piergetili ITA 1  

    1 Danielle  Dolev NOR 1  
2 Ekaterina Zaripova CZE 1 3 Barbare Kajaia GEO 1  
4 Anastasia Maria Kagkalou GRE 1 5 Nicole Liauta AIN  
6 Alise Lebedeva LAT 1 7 Bianca Alyssa Sabre EST 3  
8 Zoe  Faber AUS 9 Anna  Kofronova CZE 3  

10 Fatma Elif Polat TUR 2 11 Soyoon Lee KOR  
12 Lia Puigdemasa AND 13 Anastassija Davodova EST 2  
14 Ksenia Dvornyak AUT 15 Lisa Garac ROU  
16 Clara  Di Giorgio ITA 1          
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  JUNIORS  GROUP B     10:30-11:50       

  HOOP   BALL  
17 Aleksa Rasheva BUL 2 18 Leonor Baptista POR  
19 Marta Locmele LAT 2 20 Stefania Bakopoulou GRE 2  
21 Taisiia Redka UKR 2 22 Lily May Redulfo FRA 1  
23 Fernanda Regalo Alvaz BRA 24 Alia Ahmed EGY  
25 Anastasia  Khurtsilava GEO 2 26 Adela Navarova CZE 2  
27 Charlotte Gailiunaite NOR 2 28 Meital Maayan Sumkin ISR  
29 Blanca Rodriguez ESP 30 Sofia Diana Christofi CYP  
31 Ludovica Platoni ITA 2 17 Olekandra Shalueva BUL 2  
18 Carolina Freitas POR 19 Marta Locmele LAT 2  
20 Maria Manatou GRE 2 21 Dariia Oveichyk UKR 2  
22 Naia Okasha FRA 1 23 Fernanda Regalo Alvaz BRA  
24 Alia Ahmed EGY 25 Anastasia Khurtsilava GEO 2  
26 Johana Babistova CZE 2 27 Aleksandra Adamczyk NOR 2  
28 Alona Tal Franco ISR 29 Violeta Bacigalupo ESP  
30 Maria Sokolova CYP 31 Matilde Marcon ITA 2  

 

  JUNIORS  GROUP C     12:00-13:15     

  HOOP  BALL 

    32 Adriana Zuleta COL 

33 Lhadon Tsensatsang SUI 1 34 Batzul Khishigsuren MGL 

35 Margarita Drozdova EST 1 36 Nino Batatunashvili GEO 3 

37 Dara  Malinova BUL 1 38 Marharyta Chulinina UKR 1 

39 Milana Jerofejeva IRL 40 Mingaile Beinoraite LTU 

41 Ana Luisa Abraham MEX 42 Jeanne-Marie Kitshoff RSA 

43 Charlene  Pasche SUI 2 44 Viktoriia Dorofieieva UKR 3 

45 Lena Kieffer FRA 2 46 Deniz Oskay TUR 1 

47 Noor Alrezaihan KUW     

32 Adriana Zuleta COL 33 Viktoria Benkoe SUI 1 

34 Batzul Khishigsuren MGL 35 Johanna Simone Pertens EST 1 

36 Nino Datunashvili GEO 3 37 Maya Peneva  BUL 1 

38 Marharyta Chulinina UKR 1 39 Aureja  Kairaityte IRL 

40 Vile Sperskaite LTU 41 Constanza Galindo MEX 

42 Jeanne-Marie Kitshoff RSA 43 Florentine Bentz SUI 2 

44 Anna Vykhodets UKR 3 45 Yseult Zavagno FRA 2 

46 Damla  Sel TUR 1 47 Noor Alrezaihan KUW 

 



FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE 

 
 

 INTERNATIONAL RG TOURNAMENT SOFIA CUP 

SOFIA (BUL) 

04 – 07 APRIL 2024 

 

FIG ID : 17606 

Saturday 6th April 2024 

  JUNIORS  GROUP B     9:00-10:20      
  CLUBS   RIBBON  

17 Aleksa Rasheva BUL 2 18 Leonor Baptista POR  
19 Aleksandra Proskurna LAT 2 20 Maria Manatou GRE 2  
21 Taisiia Redka UKR 2 22 Naia Okasha FRA 1  
23 Sarah Ferreira BRA 24 Alia Ahmed EGY  
25 Liza Kordzadze GEO 2 26 Adela Navarova CZE 2  
27 Charlotte Gailiunaite NOR 2 28 Meital Maayan Sumkin ISR  
29 Violeta Bacigalupo ESP 30 Sofia Diana Christofi CYP  
31 Michelle Greganti ITA 2 17 Oleksandra Shalueva BUL 2  
18 Carolina Freitas POR 19 Aleksandra Proskurna LAT 2  
20 Stefania Bakopoulou GRE 2 21 Dariia Oveichyk UKR 2  
22 Naia Okasha FRA 1 23 Sarah Ferreira BRA  
24 Alia Ahmed EGY 25 Liza Kordzadze GEO 2  
26 Johana Babistova CZE 2 27 Aleksandra Adamczyk NOR 2  
28 Alona Tal Franco ISR 29 Violeta Bacigalupo ESP  
30 Maria  Sokolova CYP 31 Giorgia Colombo ITA 2  

         
  JUNIORS  GROUP C     10:30-11:45      
  CLUBS   RIBBON  
    32 Adriana Zuleta COL  

33 Viktoria Benkoe SUI 1 34 Batzul Khishigsuren MGL  
35 Margarita Drozdova EST 1 36 Nino Datunashvili GEO 3  
37 Dara Malinova BUL 1 38 Kseniia Solomon UKR 1  
39 Milana Jerofejeva IRL 40 Mingalle Beinoraite LTU  
41 Ana Luisa Abraham MEX 42 Jeanne-Marie Kitshoff RSA  
43 Florentine Bentz SUI 2 44 Marharyta Melnyk UKR 3  
45 Yseult Zavagno FRA 2 46 Deniz Oskay TUR 1  
47 Noor Alrezaihan KUW      
32 Adriana Zuleta COL 33 Lhadon Tsensatsang SUI 1  
34 Batzul Khishigsuren MGL 35 Johanna Simone Pertens EST 1  
36 Nino Batatunashvili GEO 3 37 Dara  Malinova BUL 1  
38 Kseniia Solomon UKR 1 39 Aureja  Kairaityte IRL  
40 Vile  Sperskaite LTU 41 Constanza Galindo MEX  
42 Jeanne-Marie Kitshoff RSA 43 Charlene  Pasche SUI 2  
44 Dariia Mohylevych UKR 3 45 Lena Kieffer FRA 2  
46 Deniz Oskay TUR 1 47 Noor Alrezaihan KUW  
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  JUNIORS GROUP A     12:00-13:20     

  CLUBS   RIBBON 

1 Olivia Pieterse NOR 1 2 Karolina Mandikova CZE 1 

3 Barbare Kajaia GEO 1 4 Constantina Stoleriu GRE 1 

5 Nicole Liauta AIN 6 Margarita Ardaseva LAT 1 

7 Bianca Alyssa Sabre EST 3 8 Polina Leonova AUS 

9 Sofie Ella Urbanova CZE 3 10 Fatima Elif  Polat TUR 2 

11 Soyoon Lee KOR 12 Noa Lepoix AND 

13 Anastassija Davodova EST 2 14 Ksenia Dvornyak AUT 

15 Amalia Lica ROU 16 Carlotta Fulignati ITA 1 

    1 Olivia Pieterse NOR 1 

2 Karolina Mandikova CZE 1 3 Elene Tsulukidze GEO 1 

4 Anastasia Maria Kagkalou GRE 1 5 Nicole Liauta AIN 

6 Alise Lebedeva LAT 1 7 Polina Tubaleva EST 3 

8 Sofia  Hemmings AUS 9 Sofie Ella Urbanova CZE 3 

10 Eysan Ates TUR 2 11 Soyoon Lee KOR 

12 Noa Lepoix AND 13 Anastassija Davodova EST 2 

14 Melina Maerk AUT 15 Amalia Lica ROU 

16 Margherita Fucci ITA 1         
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Judges’ Assignments 

Junior Individual – Team and Apparatus Qualification 

  

  ID Name NOC      ID Name NOC 

Difficulty DB1 74 DAVIDOV Regina ISR  Difficulty DB1 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE 

  DB2 4350 MALUENDA RICO Maria ESP    DB2 27 LUKYANENKO Larisa AIN 

  DA1 246 BAGRIJEVA Valentina  LTU    DB# 1375 SALVADOR Gabriela POR 

  DA2 309 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL    DA2 13705 MITEVA  Silviya  BUL 

Artistry A1 4978 ULANOVA  Tatiana  CYP  Artistry EA1 26627 ROSTOM Sara  EGY 

  A2 61546 KUCINSKA Natalja LAT    EA2 4344 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU 

  A3 299 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia  AUT    EA3 1504 DOMINGUEZ ZENTENO  Veronica Guadalupe MEX 

  A4 62040 GUTIERRES POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA    EA4 228 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST 

Execution E1 62236 ROUDAIA Irina ITA  Execution ET1 46750 SIEROVA Oleksandra UKR 

  E2 88610 PATRIARCA Chantal SUI    ET2 88458 NEDELCHEVA Nedelina NOR 

  E3 87748 SALINIER Camille FRA    ET3 26968 VAN ROOYEN Aimee RSA 

  E4 62930 SEN Ceren Ece  TUR    ET4 11737 CULICOVA Valentina  IRL 

                     

Line judge 1 62257 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya KAZ  Line judge 1 62257 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya KAZ 

Line judge 2 57943 TSOGT Zulzaya MGL  Line judge 2 57943 TSOGT Zulzaya MGL 

Time judge 62023 MARKOVA Valya  BUL  Time judge 62023 MARKOVA Valya  BUL 
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Judges’ Assignments 

Junior Individual – Team and Apparatus Qualification 

  

  ID Name NOC      ID Name NOC 

Difficulty DB1 1375 SALVADOR Gabriela POR  Difficulty DB1 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE 

  DB2 27 LUKYANENKO Larisa AIN    DB2 13705 MITEVA  Silviya  BUL 

  DA1 246 BAGRIJEVA Valentina  LTU    DA1 74 DAVIDOV Regina ISR 

  DA2 4350 MALUENDA RICO Maria ESP    DA2 309 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL 

Artistry A1 61546 KUCINSKA Natalja LAT  Artistry A1 4344 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU 

  A2 62236 ROUDAIA Irina ITA    A2 26627 ROSTOM Sara  EGY 

  A3 228 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST    A3 1504 DOMINGUEZ ZENTENO  Veronica Guadalupe MEX 

  A4 62040 GUTIERRES POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA    A4 46750 SIEROVA Oleksandra UKR 

Execution E1 299 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia  AUT  Execution E1 4978 ULANOVA  Tatiana  CYP 

  E2 87748 SALINIER Camille FRA    E2 57943 TSOGT Zulzaya MGL 

  E3 26968 VAN ROOYEN Aimee RSA    E3 88610 PATRIARCA Chantal SUI 

  E4 11737 CULICOVA Valentina  IRL    E4 88458 NEDELCHEVA Nedelina NOR 

                     

Line judge 1 62023 MARKOVA Valya  BUL  Line judge 1 62023 MARKOVA Valya  BUL 

Line judge 2 62257 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya KAZ  Line judge 2 62257 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya KAZ 

Time judge 62930 SEN Ceren Ece  TUR  Time judge 62930 SEN Ceren Ece  TUR 
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Junior Individual – Team Results 

# NF Total 

1 ISR 120.150 

2 ROU 116.900 

3 BUL 1 115.850 

4 UKR 1 111.450 

5 EST 2 108.850 

6 AIN 107.600 

7 ITA 2 107.300 

8 LAT 1 105.600 

9 LTU 104.600 

10 TUR 1 104.500 

11 GEO 3 104.350 

12 FRA 1 104.200 

13 EGY 103.750 

14 POR 103.450 

15 GRE 1 103.350 

16 CYP 103.200 

17 ESP 101.700 

18 AUS 98.800 

19 SUI 2 98.400 

20 BRA 96.100 

21 KOR 95.500 

22 KUW 95.100 

23 MEX 93.150 

24 CZE 2 93.100 

25 AUT 92.400 

26 NOR 1 88.600 

27 COL 88.200 

28 RSA 83.950 

29 AND 82.450 

30 IRL 75.800 

31 MGL 67.200 

 BUL 2 113.150 

 ITA 1 107.050 

 UKR 2 104.750 

 TUR 2 101.000 

 UKR 3 100.950 

 GEO 1 100.250 
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 GEO 2 99.950 

 EST 1 99.200 

 EST 3 98.600 

 FRA 2 97.700 

 GRE 2 97.000 

 LAT 2 95.450 

 SUI 1 94.750 

 CZE 1 91.850 

 CZE 3 84.300 

 NOR 2 82.350 
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Team Medalists 

  NF 

1 ISR 

2 ROU 

3 BUL 1 
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Junior Individual Qualification Hoop Results 

 
 # Name NF D A E P Total Status 

1 Alona Tal Franco ISR 17.100 8.250 8.350 0.000 33.700 Q 

2 Dara Malinova BUL 1 15.400 8.200 8.250 0.000 31.850 Q 

3 Aleksa Rasheva BUL 2 14.800 7.750 7.500 0.000 30.050  
4 Taisiia Redka UKR 2 14.200 7.600 7.600 0.000 29.400 Q 

5 Ludovica Platoni ITA 2 13.500 7.850 7.950 0.000 29.300 Q 

6 Amalia Lica ROU 14.200 7.650 7.150 0.000 29.000 Q 

7 Alise Lebedeva LAT 1 12.900 7.650 8.050 0.000 28.600 Q 

8 Nino Datunashvili GEO 3 12.700 7.750 8.100 0.000 28.550 Q 

9 Maria Sokolova CYP 13.200 7.700 7.500 0.000 28.400 Q 

10 Vile Sperskaite LTU 13.200 7.450 7.650 0.000 28.300 R 

11 Carolina Freitas POR 13.000 7.550 7.700 0.000 28.250 R 

12 Naia Okasha FRA 1 13.100 7.550 7.550 0.000 28.200   

13 Alisa Moiskaja EST 2 12.600 7.700 7.850 0.000 28.150   

14 Marharyta Chulinina UKR 1 12.300 7.650 8.000 0.000 27.950   

15 Blanca Rodriguez ESP 12.500 7.600 7.700 0.000 27.800   

16 Lena Kieffer FRA 2 12.700 7.550 7.500 0.000 27.750   

17 Fernanda Regalo Alvaz BRA 12.500 7.550 7.300 0.000 27.350   

18 Elene Tsulukidze GEO 1 12.700 7.500 6.950 0.050 27.100   

19 Nicole Liauta AIN 11.300 7.700 7.800 0.000 26.800   

20 Anastasia Maria Kagkalou GRE 1 11.800 7.450 7.500 0.000 26.750   

21 Alia Ahmed EGY 12.500 8.000 6.250 0.000 26.750   

22 Ekaterina Zaripova CZE 1 11.900 7.200 7.350 0.000 26.450   

23 Damla Sel TUR 1 11.900 7.350 7.000 0.000 26.250   

24 Charlene Pasche SUI 2 11.700 7.250 7.050 0.000 26.000   

25 Adriana Zuleta COL 11.100 7.500 7.350 0.000 25.950   

26 Fatma Elif Polat TUR 2 12.000 6.950 6.950 0.050 25.850   

27 Ana Luisa Abraham Habib MEX 11.000 7.650 7.150 0.000 25.800   

28 Maria Manatou GRE 2 11.100 7.250 7.250 0.000 25.600   

29 Margarita Drozdova EST 1 11.500 7.000 7.200 0.400 25.300   

30 Anastasia Khurtsilava GEO 2 10.700 7.400 7.150 0.100 25.150   

31 Ksenia Dvornyak AUT 10.800 7.150 7.200 0.050 25.100   

32 Polina Tubaleva EST 3 11.900 6.900 6.250 0.000 25.050   

33 Clara Di Giorgio ITA 1 10.900 7.550 6.500 0.000 24.950   

34 Anna Vykhodets UKR 3 10.800 7.250 6.850 0.000 24.900   

35 Zoe Faber AUS 9.800 7.600 7.300 0.000 24.700   

36 Danielle Dolev NOR 1 9.900 7.400 7.050 0.000 24.350   
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37 Lhadon Tsensatsang SUI 1 10.000 6.950 6.850 0.000 23.800   

38 Soyoon Lee KOR 10.600 6.650 6.350 0.000 23.600   

39 Marta Locmele LAT 2 9.600 6.650 7.250 0.000 23.500   

40 Johana Babistova CZE 2 9.200 7.300 7.200 0.300 23.400   

41 Jeanne-Marie Kitshoff RSA 9.300 7.150 6.650 0.000 23.100   

42 Anna Kofronova CZE 3 8.700 7.100 6.950 0.000 22.750   

43 Milana Jerofejeva IRL 8.200 7.250 7.000 0.000 22.450   

44 Noor Al-Rezaihan KUW 10.100 6.650 5.900 0.600 22.050   

45 Lia Puigdemasa AND 9.200 6.550 5.950 0.050 21.650   

46 Charlotte Gailiunaite NOR 2 8.400 6.750 5.700 0.300 20.550   

47 Batzul Khishigsuren MGL 7.600 6.050 5.050 0.000 18.700   
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Junior Individual Qualification Ball Results 

 
#  Name NF D A E P Total Status 

1 Meital Maayan Sumkin ISR 14.200 8.200 7.800 0.000 30.200 Q 

2 Marharyta Chulinina UKR 1 12.700 7.800 7.750 0.000 28.250 Q 

3 Oleksandra Shalueva BUL 2 12.800 7.850 7.450 0.000 28.100 Q 

4 Lisa Garac ROU 12.200 8.000 7.850 0.000 28.050 Q 

5 Mingaile Beinoraite LTU 12.600 7.550 7.800 0.000 27.950 Q 

6 Maya Peneva BUL 1 12.500 7.900 7.400 0.000 27.800  
7 Margarita Ardaseva LAT 1 12.100 7.100 8.000 0.000 27.200 Q 

8 Matilde Marcon ITA 2 11.700 7.650 7.800 0.000 27.150 Q 

9 Anastasija Davodova EST 2 11.600 7.650 7.700 0.000 26.950 Q 

10 Anna Piergetili ITA 1 11.600 7.700 7.550 0.000 26.850  
11 Deniz Oskay TUR 1 11.400 7.550 7.650 0.000 26.600  R 

12 Anastasia Khurtsilava GEO 2 10.800 7.950 7.750 0.000 26.500  R 

13 Constantina Stoleriu GRE 1 11.800 7.650 7.000 0.000 26.450   

14 Stefania BakopoUlou GRE 2 11.100 7.550 7.600 0.000 26.250   

15 Viktoriia Dorofeeva UKR 3 11.700 7.150 7.550 0.300 26.100   

16 Sofia Diana Christofi CYP 11.900 7.650 6.700 0.300 25.950   

17 Nicole Liauta AIN 11.500 7.550 7.250 0.600 25.700   

18 Lily May Redulfo FRA 1 10.200 7.500 7.650 0.000 25.350   

19 Fernanda Regalo Alvaz BRA 10.400 7.400 7.350 0.000 25.150   

20 Soyoon Lee KOR 10.600 6.900 7.450 0.000 24.950   

21 Violeta Bacigalupo ESP 10.700 7.450 6.700 0.050 24.800   

22 Dariia Oveichyk UKR 2 9.600 7.400 7.600 0.000 24.600   

23 Alia Ahmed EGY 9.900 7.500 7.050 0.000 24.450   

24 Johanna Simone Pertens EST 1 10.000 7.250 7.100 0.000 24.350   

25 Nino Batatunashvili GEO 3 9.200 7.800 7.300 0.000 24.300   

26 Eysan Ates TUR 2 9.100 7.450 7.450 0.000 24.000   

27 Leonor Baptista POR 10.400 7.050 6.800 0.350 23.900   

28 Bianca Alyssa Sabre EST 3 9.200 7.200 7.450 0.150 23.700   

29 Noor Al-Rezaihan KUW 10.400 6.600 6.550 0.000 23.550   

30 Adela Navarova CZE 2 8.400 7.600 7.400 0.000 23.400   

31 Polina Leonova AUS 8.500 7.400 7.250 0.000 23.150   

32 Marta Locmele LAT 2 8.900 6.400 7.550 0.000 22.850   

33 Melina Maerk AUT 9.400 7.150 6.100 0.000 22.650   

34 Kajaia Barbare GEO 1 9.100 6.700 6.450 0.050 22.200   

35 Viktoria Benko SUI 1 7.900 7.150 7.000 0.000 22.050   

36 Danielle Dolev NOR 1 8.400 6.900 6.600 0.000 21.900   
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37 Florentine Bentz SUI 2 8.400 6.800 6.550 0.000 21.750   

38 Yseult Zavagno FRA 2 9.400 6.800 5.350 0.600 20.950   

39 Aleksandra Adamczyk NOR 2 7.400 7.000 6.350 0.000 20.750   

40 Adriana Zuleta COL 7.200 6.600 6.800 0.050 20.550   

41 Ekaterina Zaripova CZE 1 7.200 6.700 6.550 0.300 20.150   

42 Jeanne-Marie Kitshoff RSA 7.000 6.800 6.250 0.000 20.050   

43 Anna Kofronova CZE 3 6.800 7.050 5.950 0.000 19.800   

44 Lia Puigdemasa AND 5.800 6.450 6.550 0.000 18.800   

45 Constanza Galindo Alvarez MEX 6.600 6.500 5.050 0.300 17.850   

46 Aureja Kairaityte IRL 6.400 6.000 4.850 0.900 16.350   

47 Batzul Khishigsuren MGL 6.000 5.650 4.950 0.600 16.000   
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Junior Individual Qualification Clubs Results 

 
 # Name NF D A E P Total Status 

1 Amalia Lica ROU 13.100 8.300 8.050 0.000 29.450 Q 

2 Margherita Fucci ITA 1 13.000 8.000 8.350 0.000 29.350 Q 

3 Alona Tal Franco ISR 12.900 7.750 7.100 0.000 27.750 Q 

4 Alise Lebedeva LAT 1 12.000 7.500 8.200 0.000 27.700 Q 

5 Deniz Oskay TUR 1 11.900 7.400 7.900 0.000 27.200 Q 

6 Naia Okasha FRA 1 12.000 7.450 7.500 0.000 26.950 Q 

7 Kseniia Solomon UKR 1 12.200 7.400 7.350 0.000 26.950 Q 

8 Anastasija Davodova EST 2 11.300 7.550 8.050 0.000 26.900 Q 

9 Carolina Freitas POR 12.000 7.400 7.400 0.000 26.800 R 

10 Anastasia Maria Kagkalou GRE 1 11.400 7.500 7.800 0.000 26.700 R 

11 Kajaia Barbare GEO 1 11.700 7.450 7.550 0.050 26.650   

12 Margarita Drozdova EST 1 11.100 7.550 7.950 0.000 26.600   

13 Michelle Greganti ITA 2 11.500 7.400 7.650 0.000 26.550   

14 Dara Malinova BUL 1 11.300 7.550 7.450 0.000 26.300   

15 Sofia Hemmings AUS 10.800 7.650 7.800 0.000 26.250   

16 Viktoria Benkoe SUI 1 11.000 7.400 7.800 0.000 26.200   

17 Violeta Bacigalupo ESP 11.000 7.700 7.500 0.000 26.200   

18 Taisiia Redka UKR 2 10.600 7.250 8.200 0.000 26.050   

19 Nicole Liauta AIN 11.800 7.550 7.000 0.300 26.050   

20 Aleksa Rasheva BUL 2 11.200 7.600 7.100 0.000 25.900   

21 Aleksandra Proskurna LAT 2 10.600 7.300 7.800 0.000 25.700   

22 Alia Ahmed EGY 10.800 7.550 7.150 0.000 25.500   

23 Maria Sokolova CYP 11.200 7.200 7.050 0.000 25.450   

24 Eysan Ates TUR 2 10.300 7.450 7.650 0.000 25.400   

25 Florentine Bentz SUI 2 10.800 7.050 7.550 0.000 25.400   

26 Yseult Zavagno FRA 2 10.500 7.350 7.550 0.300 25.100   

27 Noor Al-Rezaihan KUW 10.700 6.900 7.450 0.000 25.050   

28 Ana Luisa Abraham MEX 10.400 7.200 7.300 0.000 24.900   

29 Johana Babistova CZE 2 10.200 7.250 7.650 0.300 24.800   

30 Dariia Mohylevych UKR 3 10.800 6.950 7.100 0.300 24.550   

31 Nino Batatunashvili GEO 3 9.900 7.500 7.100 0.000 24.500   

32 Liza Kordzadze GEO 2 9.300 7.300 7.300 0.000 23.900   

33 Bianca Alyssa Sabre EST 3 9.900 7.050 7.000 0.100 23.850   

34 Vile Sperskaite LTU 9.900 6.750 7.100 0.000 23.750   

35 Melina Maerk AUT 9.300 7.050 7.350 0.000 23.700   

36 Soyoon Lee KOR 9.200 6.750 7.500 0.000 23.450   
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37 Olivia Pieterse NOR 1 8.500 7.050 7.250 0.000 22.800   

38 Karolina Mandikova CZE 1 8.400 6.750 7.200 0.000 22.350   

39 Stefania Bakopoulou GRE 2 9.200 6.950 6.200 0.000 22.350   

40 Sarah Ferreira BRA 8.500 6.950 6.350 0.000 21.800   

41 Noa Lepoix AND 8.200 6.800 6.650 0.000 21.650   

42 Charlotte Gailiunaite NOR 2 7.900 6.800 6.300 0.000 21.000   

43 Jeanne-Marie Kitshoff RSA 8.500 6.650 5.450 0.000 20.600   

44 Sofie Ella Urbanova CZE 3 7.600 6.900 6.300 0.600 20.200   

45 Adriana Zuleta COL 7.900 6.300 5.850 0.000 20.050   

46 Milana Jerofejeva IRL 6.600 6.300 5.850 0.600 18.150   

47 Batzul Khishigsuren MGL 5.800 5.750 4.650 0.000 16.200   
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Junior Individual Qualification Ribbon Results 

 
 # Name NF D A E P Total Status 

1 Amalia Lica ROU 14.100 8.300 8.000 0.000 30.400 Q 

2 Dara Malinova BUL 1 13.600 8.150 8.150 0.000 29.900 Q 

3 Oleksandra Shalueva BUL 2 13.200 8.050 7.850 0.000 29.100  
4 Nicole Liauta AIN 13.400 7.950 7.700 0.000 29.050 Q 

5 Meital Maayan Sumkin ISR 13.300 7.900 7.300 0.000 28.500 Q 

6 Kseniia Solomon UKR 1 12.200 8.100 8.000 0.000 28.300 Q 

7 Alia Ahmed EGY 11.600 8.200 7.250 0.000 27.050 Q 

8 Nino Datunashvili GEO 3 11.500 7.750 7.750 0.000 27.000 Q 

9 Anastasija Davodova EST 2 11.900 7.600 7.350 0.000 26.850 Q 

10 Polina Tubaleva EST 3 11.000 7.650 7.350 0.000 26.000  

11 Carlotta Fulignati ITA 1 10.700 7.600 7.600 0.000 25.900  R 

12 Fatma Elif Polat TUR 2 10.300 7.900 7.550 0.000 25.750  R 

13 Marharyta Melnik UKR 3 10.200 7.750 7.450 0.000 25.400   

14 Charlene Pasche SUI 2 10.000 7.700 7.550 0.000 25.250   

15 Polina Leonova AUS 9.700 7.600 7.400 0.000 24.700   

16 Dariia Oveichyk UKR 2 10.000 7.450 7.300 0.050 24.700   

17 Mingalle Beinoraite LTU 10.200 7.100 7.300 0.000 24.600   

18 Constanza Galindo MEX 9.800 7.550 7.250 0.000 24.600   

19 Leonor Baptista POR 9.800 7.350 7.350 0.000 24.500   

20 Noor Al-Rezaihan KUW 10.000 7.050 7.400 0.000 24.450   

21 Deniz Oskay TUR 1 9.900 7.400 7.150 0.000 24.450   

22 Liza Kordzadze GEO 2 9.500 7.350 7.550 0.000 24.400   

23 Giorgia Colombo ITA 2 10.100 7.300 7.200 0.300 24.300   

24 Elene Tsulukidze GEO 1 10.400 7.050 6.900 0.050 24.300   

25 Lena Kieffer FRA 2 9.000 7.450 7.450 0.000 23.900   

26 Naia Okasha FRA 1 9.900 7.100 6.700 0.000 23.700   

27 Soyoon Lee KOR 9.400 6.950 7.150 0.000 23.500   

28 Constantina Stoleriu GRE 1 10.100 6.750 6.600 0.000 23.450   

29 Aleksandra Proskurna LAT 2 9.200 7.050 7.150 0.000 23.400   

30 Sofia Diana Christofi CYP 9.600 7.450 6.950 0.600 23.400   

31 Johanna Simone Pertens EST 1 9.600 6.900 6.450 0.000 22.950   

32 Karolina Mandikova CZE 1 8.900 7.250 6.750 0.000 22.900   

33 Violeta Bacigalupo ESP 9.700 7.050 6.450 0.300 22.900   

34 Maria Manatou GRE 2 8.700 6.950 7.200 0.050 22.800   

35 Lhadon Tsensatsang SUI 1 8.700 7.000 7.000 0.000 22.700   

36 Margarita Ardaseva LAT 1 9.000 6.800 6.600 0.300 22.100   
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37 Sarah Ferreira BRA 8.500 7.500 6.100 0.300 21.800   

38 Adriana Zuleta COL 7.800 7.000 6.850 0.000 21.650   

39 Sofie Ella Urbanova CZE 3 8.700 6.850 6.300 0.300 21.550   

40 Adela Navarova CZE 2 7.600 7.150 6.750 0.000 21.500   

41 Ksenia Dvornyak AUT 8.000 6.900 6.350 0.300 20.950   

42 Noa Lepoix AND 6.900 6.700 6.750 0.000 20.350   

43 Jeanne-Marie Kitshoff RSA 6.600 7.050 6.550 0.000 20.200   

44 Aleksandra Adamczyk NOR 2 6.700 6.750 6.600 0.000 20.050   

45 Olivia Pieterse NOR 1 6.500 6.900 6.150 0.000 19.550   

46 Aureja Kairaityte IRL 5.800 6.550 6.500 0.000 18.850   

47 Batzul Khishigsuren MGL 4.900 6.250 5.150 0.000 16.300   
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Tie Break Report by Apparatus 

Hoop 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

20 Anastasia Maria Kagkalou GRE 1 7.500   

21 Alia Ahmed EGY 6.250   

 

Clubs 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

6 Naia Okasha FRA 1 7.500   

7 Kseniia Solomon UKR 1 7.350   

 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

16 Viktoria Benkoe SUI 1 7.800   

17 Violeta Bacigalupo ESP 7.500   

 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

18 Taisiia Redka UKR 2 8.200   

19 Nicole Liauta AIN 7.000   

 

 

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals, 
the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:  
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails  
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails  
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails  
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken 
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# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

24 Eysan Ates TUR 2 7.650   

25 Florentine Bentz SUI 2 7.550   

 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

38 Karolina Mandikova CZE 1 7.200   

39 Stefania Bakopoulou GRE 2 6.200   

 

 

Ribbon 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

15 Polina Leonova AUS 7.400   

16 Dariia Oveichyk UKR 2 7.300   

 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

17 Mingalle Beinoraite LTU 7.300   

18 Constanza Galindo MEX 7.250   

 

 

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals, 
the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:  
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails  
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails  
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails  
 If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken 
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# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

20 Noor Al-Rezaihan KUW 7.400   

21 Deniz Oskay TUR 1 7.150   

 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

23 Giorgia Colombo ITA 2 7.200   

24 Elene Tsulukidze GEO 1 6.900   

 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

29 Aleksandra Proskurna LAT 2 7.150   

30 Sofia Diana Christofi CYP 6.950   

 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

32 Karolina Mandikova CZE 1 6.750   

33 Violeta Bacigalupo ESP 6.450   

 

 

 In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals, 
                the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:  
               1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails  
               2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails  
               3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails  
               If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken 
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List of Qualifiers 

 Name  NF 

1 Nikole Liauta AIN 

2 Dara Malinova BUL 

3 Oleksandra Shalueva BUL 

4 Maria Sokolova CYP 

5 Alia Ahmed  EGY 

6 Anastasija Davodova EST 

7 Naia Okasha FRA 

8 Nino Datunashvili GEO 

9 Anastasia Khurtsilava GEO 

10 Anastasia Maria Kagkalou GRE 

11 Meital Maayan Shumkin ISR 

12 Alona Tal Franco ISR 

13 Meital Maayan Sumkin ISR 

14 Ludovica Platoni ITA 

15 Margherita Fucci  ITA 

16 Carlotta Fulignati ITA 

17 Matilde Marcon ITA 

18 Alise Lebedeva LAT 

19 Margarita Ardaseva LAT 

20 Vile Sperskaite LTU 

21 Mingaile Beinoraite LTU 

22 Carolina Freitas POR 

23 Amalia Lica  ROU 

24 Lisa Garac ROU 

25 Deniz Oskay TUR 

26 Fatma Elif Polat TUR 

27 Taisiia Redka UKR 

28 Marharyta Chulinina UKR 

29 Kseniia Solomon UKR 
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Starts Lists Finals Junior 
 

Hoop 

Start 
No 

Ranking 
Q 

Name NF 

1 7 Nino Datunashvili GEO 

2 3 Taisiia Redka UKR 

3 1 Alona Tal Franco ISR 

4 8 Maria Sokolova CYP 

5 6 Alise Lebedeva LAT 

6 4 Ludovica Platoni ITA 

7 5 Amalia Lica ROU 

8 2 Dara Malinova BUL 

R 9 Vile Sperskaite LTU 

R 10 Carolina Freitas POR 

 

 

Ball 

Start 
No 

Ranking 
Q 

Name NF 

1 2 Marharyta Chulinina UKR 

2 4 Lisa Garac ROU 

3 8 Anastasija Davodova EST 

4 5 Mingaile Beinoraite LTU 

5 1 
Meital Maayan 

Sumkin ISR 

6 3 Oleksandra Shalueva BUL 

7 7 Matilde Marcon ITA 

8 6 Margarita Ardaseva LAT 

R 9 Deniz Oskay TUR 

R 10 Anastasia Khurtsilava GEO 

 

  



FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE 

 
 

 INTERNATIONAL RG TOURNAMENT SOFIA CUP 

SOFIA (BUL) 

04 – 07 APRIL 2024 

 

FIG ID : 17606 

 

Clubs 

Start 
No 

Ranking 
Q 

Name NF 

1 6 Naia Okasha FRA 

2 1 Amalia Lica ROU 

3 8 Anastasija Davodova EST 

4 3 Alona Tal Franco ISR 

5 7 Kseniia Solomon UKR 

6 2 Margherita Fucci ITA 

7 4 Alise Lebedeva LAT 

8 5 Deniz Oskay TUR 

R 9 Carolina Freitas POR 

R 10 Anastasia Maria Kagkalou GRE 

 

 

 

Ribbon 

Start 
No 

Ranking 
Q 

Name NF 

1 6 Naia Okasha FRA 

2 1 Amalia Lica ROU 

3 8 Anastasija Davodova EST 

4 3 Alona Tal Franco ISR 

5 7 Kseniia Solomon UKR 

6 2 Margherita Fucci ITA 

7 4 Alise Lebedeva LAT 

8 5 Deniz Oskay TUR 

R 9 Carolina Freitas POR 

R 10 Anastasia Maria Kagkalou GRE 
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Judges’ Assignments  

Junior Individual – Apparatus Finals 

  

  ID Name NOC      ID Name NOC 

Difficulty DB1 1375 SALVADOR Gabriela POR  Difficulty DB1 1375 SALVADOR Gabriela POR 

  DB2 4350 MALUENDA RICO Maria ESP    DB2 27 LUKYANENKO Larisa AIN 

  DA1 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE    DB# 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE 

  DA2 27 LUKYANENKO Larisa AIN    DA2 309 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL 

Artistry A1 309 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL  Artistry EA1 4350 MALUENDA RICO Maria ESP 

  A2 62040 GUTIERRES POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA    EA2 299 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia  AUT 

  A3 299 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia  AUT    EA3 4978 ULANOVA  Tatiana  CYP 

  A4 26627 ROSTOM Sara  EGY    EA4 62040 GUTIERRES POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA 

Execution E1 228 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST  Execution ET1 1504 DOMINGUEZ ZENTENO  Veronica Guadalupe MEX 

  E2 1504 DOMINGUEZ ZENTENO  Veronica Guadalupe MEX    ET2 26627 ROSTOM Sara  EGY 

  E3 87748 SALINIER Camille FRA    ET3 88458 NEDELCHEVA Nedelina NOR 

  E4 11737 CULICOVA Valentina  IRL    ET4 87748 SALINIER Camille FRA 

                 

Line judge 1 62930 SEN Ceren Ece  TUR  Line judge 1 11737 CULICOVA Valentina  IRL 

Line judge 2 57943 TSOGT Zulzaya MGL  Line judge 2 88610 PATRIARCA Chantal SUI 

Time judge 88458 NEDELCHEVA Nedelina NOR  Time judge 57943 TSOGT Zulzaya MGL 

 



FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE 

 
 

 INTERNATIONAL RG TOURNAMENT SOFIA CUP 

SOFIA (BUL) 

04 – 07 APRIL 2024 

 

FIG ID : 17606 

    Judges’ Assignments  

Junior Individual – Apparatus Finals 

                                                                                                                                                                                                      

  ID Name NOC      ID Name NOC 

Difficulty DB1 246 BAGRIJEVA Valentina  LTU  Difficulty DB1 1375 SALVADOR Gabriela POR 

  DB2 27 LUKYANENKO Larisa AIN    DB2 246 BAGRIJEVA Valentina  LTU 

  DA1 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE    DA1 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE 

  DA2 309 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL    DA2 4350 MALUENDA RICO Maria ESP 

Artistry A1 13705 MITEVA  Silviya  BUL  Artistry A1 309 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL 

  A2 4350 MALUENDA RICO Maria ESP    A2 61546 KUCINSKA Natalja LAT 

  A3 299 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia  AUT    A3 4978 ULANOVA  Tatiana  CYP 

  A4 62040 GUTIERRES POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA    A4 62040 GUTIERRES POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA 

Execution E1 4978 ULANOVA  Tatiana  CYP  Execution E1 1504 DOMINGUEZ ZENTENO  Veronica Guadalupe MEX 

  E2 1504 DOMINGUEZ ZENTENO  Veronica Guadalupe MEX    E2 299 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia  AUT 

  E3 26627 ROSTOM Sara  EGY    E3 87748 SALINIER Camille FRA 

  E4 88458 NEDELCHEVA Nedelina NOR    E4 11737 CULICOVA Valentina  IRL 

                     

Line judge 1 11737 CULICOVA Valentina  IRL  Line judge 1 26968 VAN ROOYEN Aimee RSA 

Line judge 2 57943 TSOGT Zulzaya MGL  Line judge 2 57943 TSOGT Zulzaya MGL 

Time judge 26968 VAN ROOYEN Aimee RSA  Time judge 88610 PATRIARCA Chantal SUI 
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Junior Individual Final Hoop Results 

 

 # Name NF D A E P Total 

1 Amalia Lica ROU 15.600 8.150 8.150 0.050 31.850 

2 Alona Tal Franco ISR 15.000 8.250 8.150 0.050 31.350 

3 Dara Malinova BUL 14.000 8.150 8.200 0.000 30.350 

4 Alise Lebedeva LAT 13.100 7.600 7.850 0.050 28.500 

5 Ludovica Platoni ITA 12.100 7.800 7.800 0.050 27.650 

6 Taisiia Redka UKR 12.000 7.600 7.750 0.000 27.350 

7 Nino Datunashvili GEO 10.800 8.000 7.750 0.000 26.550 

8 Maria Sokolova CYP 11.700 7.500 7.200 0.000 26.400 
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Junior Individual Final Ball Results  

 

 # Name NF D A E P Total 

1 Oleksandra Shalueva BUL 14.700 8.250 8.100 0.000 31.050 

2 Meital Maayan Sumkin ISR 14.000 8.350 8.000 0.050 30.300 

3 Lisa Garac ROU 12.400 8.250 8.050 0.000 28.700 

4 Anastasija Davodova EST 12.400 7.650 7.850 0.000 27.900 

5 Marharyta Chulinina UKR 12.400 7.800 7.700 0.000 27.900 

6 Matilde Marcon ITA 12.100 7.700 7.500 0.000 27.300 

7 Mingaile Beinoraite LTU 10.900 7.500 8.050 0.000 26.450 

8 Margarita Ardaseva LAT 11.000 7.000 7.350 0.300 25.050 
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Junior Individual Final Clubs Results 

 

 # Name NF D A E P Total 

1 Amalia Lica ROU 13.000 8.550 7.800 0.050 29.300 

2 Margherita Fucci ITA 13.200 7.650 8.150 0.000 29.000 

3 Alona Tal Franco ISR 12.300 8.200 7.750 0.000 28.250 

4 Anastasija Davodova EST 12.000 7.550 7.800 0.000 27.350 

5 Kseniia Solomon UKR 11.900 7.200 7.850 0.000 26.950 

6 Naia Okasha FRA 11.800 7.850 7.250 0.000 26.900 

7 Deniz Oskay TUR 11.500 7.300 7.550 0.000 26.350 

8 Alise Lebedeva LAT 11.100 7.000 7.100 0.050 25.150 
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Junior Individual Final Ribbon Results 

 

 # Name NF D A E P Total 

1 Dara Malinova BUL 14.500 8.150 8.250 0.000 30.900 

2 Amalia Lica ROU 14.200 8.300 8.250 0.000 30.750 

3 Meital Maayan Sumkin ISR 13.200 8.200 8.100 0.000 29.500 

4 Alia Ahmed EGY 11.600 7.750 7.550 0.000 26.900 

5 Nicole Liauta AIN 11.400 7.900 7.800 0.300 26.800 

6 Anastasija Davodova EST 11.500 7.250 7.250 0.000 26.000 

7 Kseniia Solomon UKR 10.500 7.300 7.800 0.000 25.600 

8 Nino Datunashvili GEO 9.200 7.000 6.800 0.300 22.700 

 

  



FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE 

 
 

 INTERNATIONAL RG TOURNAMENT SOFIA CUP 

SOFIA (BUL) 

04 – 07 APRIL 2024 

 

FIG ID : 17606 

 

Medalists Hoop 

  Name NF 

1 Amalia Lica ROU 

2 Alona Tal Franco ISR 

3 Dara Malinova BUL 

 

 

Medalists Ball 

  Name NF 

1 Oleksandra Shalueva BUL 

2 Meital Maayan Sumkin ISR 

3 Lisa Garac ROU 

 

 

Medalists Clubs 

  Name NF 

1 Amalia Lica ROU 

2 Margherita Fucci ITA 

3 Alona Tal Franco ISR 

  

 

Medalists Ribbon 

  Name NF 

1 Dara Malinova BUL 

2 Amalia Lica  ROU 

3 Meital Maayan Sumkin ISR 
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Tie Break Report by Apparatus 

Ball 

#  Name NF 

Highest 

E Score 

Highest 

A Score 

Highest 

D Score 

4 Anastasija Davodova EST 7.850   

5 Marharyta Chulinina UKR 7.700   

 

 
     

      

 

 

Tie break rules  

In case of a tie in points at any place at Apparatus Finals, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:  

1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails  

2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails  

3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails  

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken 
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Start List – SENIOR INDIVIDUAL 
5th April 2024 

  SENIORS  GROUP A     14:00-15:35      
  HOOP   BALL  
1 Asya Seker AUS 2 Karolina Havlikova CZE  
3 Carroll Blayzen IRL 4 Lkhagvatsetseg Erdenebayar MGL  
5 Wothabo Nene RSA 6 Defne Eylul Kilic TUR  
7 Luna  Gregoric SLO 8 Norah Demierre SUI  
9 Suzan Pouladian BUL 10 Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi SUI  

11 Marija Kalinina LAT 12 Aiym  Meirzhanova KAZ  
13 Berta Miquel AND 14 Jana  Pentcheva BUL  
15 Daniela Pico ESP 16 Anna Sheidl AUT  
17 Greta Collaku ALB 18 Zere  Bakytzhankyzy KAZ  
19 Laura Osickova CZE 1 Asya Seker AUS  
2 Karolina Havlikova CZE 3 Carroll Blayzen IRL  
4 Lkhagvatsetseg Erdenebayar MGL 5 Wothabo Nene RSA  
6 Defne Eylul Kilic TUR 7 Luna  Gregoric SLO  
8 Norah Demierre SUI 9 Suzan Pouladian BUL  

10 Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi SUI 11 Marija Kalinina LAT  
12 Aiym  Meirzhanova KAZ 13 Berta Miquel AND  
14 Jana  Pentcheva BUL 15 Daniela Pico ESP  
16 Anna Sheidl AUT 17 Greta Collaku ALB  
18 Zere  Bakytzhankyzy KAZ 19 Laura Osickova CZE  
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  SENIORS  GROUP B     15:50-17:15       

  HOOP   BALL  
20 Luana Gomes ANG 21 Renata Brum BRA  
22 Lauren Grueniger SUI 23 Isabela Wang AUS  
24 Ivon Boshkilova BUL 25 Brigita Krasovec SLO  
26 Marina Corteless ESP 27 Margot  Tran FRA  
28 Habbiba Marzouk EGY 29 Tereza Stankova CZE  
30 Kajaia Mariami GEO 31 Regina Polishchuk ISR  
32 Danaya  Atanasova BUL 33 Patricija Pavlenko LAT  
34 Callan Mc Alpine IRL 35 Fausta  Sostakaite LTU  
36 Adela Podlahova CZE 37 Erika  Zhailauova KAZ  
        20 Luana Gomes ANG  

21 Renata Brum BRA 22 Lauren Grueniger SUI  
23 Isabela Wang AUS 24 Ivon Boshkilova BUL  
25 Brigita Krasovec SLO 26 Marina Corteless ESP  
27 Margot  Tran FRA 28 Habbiba Marzouk EGY  
29 Tereza Stankova CZE 30 Kajaia Mariami GEO  
31 Regina Polishchuk ISR 32 Danaya  Atanasova BUL  
33 Patricija Pavlenko LAT 34 Callan Mc Alpine IRL  
35 Fausta  Sostakaite LTU 36 Adela Podlahova CZE  
37 Erika  Zhailauova KAZ    
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  SENIORS  GROUP C     17:30-19:00     

  HOOP   BALL 

38 Alexandra Kiroi-Bogatireva AUS 39 Aibota Yeraikyzy KAZ 

40 Kamilla  Seyidzade AZE 41 Thaina Ramos BRA 

42 Nino Kvantaliani GEO 43 Yelyzaveta  Zorkina AIN 

44 Lian Rona ISR 45 Sabina Enache ROU 

46 Leyli  Aghazada AZE 47 Anastasiia Ikan UKR 

48 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 49 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 

50 Joana Pinheiro POR 51 Anastasiia Salos AIN 

52 Maria Avgousti CYP 53 Eva Brezalieva BUL 

54 Christina Halep ROU 55 Elise Kneplfer FRA 

56 Milana  Parfilova KAZ 38 Alexandra Kiroi-Bogatireva AUS 

39 Aibota Yeraikyzy KAZ 40 Kamilla  Seyidzade AZE 

41 Thaina Ramos BRA 42 Nino Kvantaliani GEO 

43 Yelyzaveta  Zorkina AIN 44 Lian Rona ISR 

45 Sabina Enache ROU 46 Leyli  Aghazada AZE 

47 Anastasiia Ikan UKR 48 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 

49 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 50 Joana Pinheiro POR 

51 Anastasiia Salos AIN 52 Maria Avgousti CYP 

53 Eva Brezalieva BUL 54 Christina Halep ROU 

55 Elise Kneplfer FRA 56 Milana  Parfilova KAZ 
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  SENIORS  GROUP D     19:15-20:40     

  HOOP     BALL   

57 Alisa Aleskovska LAT 58 Skaiste Razokaite LTU 

59 Valentina Moya MEX 60 Dara Stoyanova BUL 

61 Nikol Todorova BUL 62 Anujun Narangerel MGL 

63 Aleksandra Eedle AUS 64 Ivayla Goranova BUL 

65 Mathilde Ekrem Richter NOR 66 Rita Araujo POR 

67 Uma Shamilova UKR 68 Miyabi Akiya AUS 

69 Valerie Fotevova CZE 70 Josephine Juul Moeller NOR 

71 Stephanie Dimitrova RSA 72 Nikola Novakova CZE 

73 Viktorya  Da Silva AUT 74 Sophia Carlotta Chiariello SUI 

        57 Alisa Aleskovska LAT 

58 Skaiste Razokaite LTU 59 Valentina Moya MEX 

60 Dara Stoyanova BUL 61 Nikol Todorova BUL 

62 Anujun Narangerel MGL 63 Aleksandra Eedle AUS 

64 Ivayla Goranova BUL 65 Mathilde Ekrem Richter NOR 

66 Rita Araujo POR 67 Uma Shamilova UKR 

68 Miyabi Akiya AUS 69 Valerie Fotevova CZE 

70 Josephine Juul Moeller NOR 71 Stephanie Dimitrova RSA 

72 Nikola Novakova CZE 73 Viktorya  Da Silva AUT 

74 Sophia Carlotta Chiariello SUI         
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6th April 2024 

  SENIORS  GROUP D     14:00-15:25      
  CLUBS     RIBBON    

57 Alisa Aleskovska LAT 58 Skaiste Razokaite LTU  
59 Valentina Moya MEX 60 Dara Stoyanova BUL  
61 Nikol Todorova BUL 62 Anujun Narangerel MGL  
63 Aleksandra Eedle AUS 64 Ivayla Goranova BUL  
65 Mathilde Ekrem Richter NOR 66 Rita Araujo POR  
67 Uma Shamilova UKR 68 Miyabi Akiya AUS  
69 Valerie Fotevova CZE 70 Josephine Juul Moeller NOR  
71 Stefani Dimitrova RSA 72 Nikola Novakova CZE  
73 Viktorya  Da Silva AUT 74 Sophia Carlotta Chiariello SUI  
        57 Alisa Aleskovska LAT  

58 Skaiste Razokaite LTU 59 Valentina Moya MEX  
60 Dara Stoyanova BUL 61 Nikol Todorova BUL  
62 Anujun Narangerel MGL 63 Aleksandra Eedle AUS  
64 Ivayla Goranova BUL 65 Mathilde Ekrem Richter NOR  
66 Rita Araujo POR 67 Uma Shamilova UKR  
68 Miyabi Akiya AUS 69 Valerie Fotevova CZE  
70 Josephine Juul Moeller NOR 71 Stefani Dimitrova RSA  
72 Nikola Novakova CZE 73 Viktorya  Da Silva AUT  
74 Sophia Carlotta Chiariello SUI          
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  SENIORS  GROUP C     15:40-17:10      
  CLUBS   RIBBON  

38 Alexandra Kiroi-Bogatireva AUS 39 Aibota Yeraikyzy KAZ  
40 Kamilla  Seyidzade AZE 41 Thaina Ramos BRA  
42 Nino Kvantaliani GEO 43 Yelyzaveta  Zorkina AIN  
44 Lian Rona ISR 45 Sabina Enache ROU  
46 Leyli  Aghazada AZE 47 Anastasiia Ikan UKR  
48 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 49 Boryana Kaleyn BUL  
50 Joana Pinheiro POR 51 Anastasiia Salos AIN  
52 Maria Avgousti CYP 53 Eva Brezalieva BUL  
54 Christina Halep ROU 55 Elise Kneplfer FRA  
56 Milana  Parfilova KAZ 38 Alexandra Kiroi-Bogatireva AUS  
39 Aibota Yeraikyzy KAZ 40 Kamilla  Seyidzade AZE  
41 Thaina Ramos BRA 42 Nino Kvantaliani GEO  
43 Yelyzaveta  Zorkina AIN 44 Lian Rona ISR  
45 Sabina Enache ROU 46 Leyli  Aghazada AZE  
47 Anastasiia Ikan UKR 48 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL  
49 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 50 Joana Pinheiro POR  
51 Anastasiia Salos AIN 52 Maria Avgousti CYP  
53 Eva Brezalieva BUL 54 Christina Halep ROU  
55 Elise Kneplfer FRA 56 Milana  Parfilova KAZ  
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  SENIORS  GROUP B     17:25-18:50     

  CLUBS   RIBBON 

20 Luana Gomes ANG 21 Renata Brum BRA 

22 Lauren Grueniger SUI 23 Isabela Wang AUS 

24 Ivon Boshkilova BUL 25 Brigita Krasovec SLO 

26 Marina Corteless ESP 27 Margot  Tran FRA 

28 Habbiba Marzouk EGY 29 Tereza Stankova CZE 

30 Kajaia Mariami GEO 31 Regina Polishchuk ISR 

32 Danaya  Atanasova BUL 33 Patricija Pavlenko LAT 

34 Callan Mc Alpine IRL 35 Fausta  Sostakaite LTU 

36 Adela Podlahova CZE 37 Erika  Zhailauova KAZ 

        20 Luana Gomes ANG 

21 Renata Brum BRA 22 Lauren Grueniger SUI 

23 Isabela Wang AUS 24 Ivon Boshkilova BUL 

25 Brigita Krasovec SLO 26 Marina Corteless ESP 

27 Margot  Tran FRA 28 Habbiba Marzouk EGY 

29 Tereza Stankova CZE 30 Kajaia Mariami GEO 

31 Regina Polishchuk ISR 32 Danaya  Atanasova BUL 

33 Patricija Pavlenko LAT 34 Callan Mc Alpine IRL 

35 Fausta  Sostakaite LTU 36 Adela Podlahova CZE 

37 Erika  Zhailauova KAZ   
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  SENIORS  GROUP A     19:05-20:40     

  CLUBS   RIBBON 

1 Asya Seker AUS 2 Karolina Havlikova CZE 

3 Carroll Blayzen IRL 4 Lkhagvatsetseg Erdenebayar MGL 

5 Wathabo Nene RSA 6 Defne Eylul Kilic TUR 

7 Luna  Gregoric SLO 8 Norah Demierre SUI 

9 Suzan Pouladian BUL 10 Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi SUI 

11 Marija Kalinina LAT 12 Aiym  Meirzhanova KAZ 

13 Berta Miquel AND 14 Jana  Pentcheva BUL 

15 Daniela Pico ESP 16 Anna Sheidl AUT 

17 Greta Collaku ALB 18 Zere  Bakytzhankyzy KAZ 

19 Laura Osickova CZE 1 Asya Seker AUS 

2 Karolina Havlikova CZE 3 Carroll Blayzen IRL 

4 Lkhagvatsetseg Erdenebayar MGL 5 Wathabo Nene RSA 

6 Defne Eylul Kilic TUR 7 Luna  Gregoric SLO 

8 Norah Demierre SUI 9 Suzan Pouladian BUL 

10 Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi SUI 11 Marija Kalinina LAT 

12 Aiym  Meirzhanova KAZ 13 Berta Miquel AND 

14 Jana  Pentcheva BUL 15 Daniela Pico ESP 

16 Anna Sheidl AUT 17 Greta Collaku ALB 

18 Zere  Bakytzhankyzy KAZ 19 Laura Osickova CZE 
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Judges’ Assignments 

Senior Individual – All Around and Apparatus Qualification 

  

  ID Name NOC      ID Name NOC 

Difficulty DB1 74 DAVIDOV Regina ISR  Difficulty DB1 246 BAGRIJEVA Valentina  LTU 

  DB2 4350 MALUENDA RICO Maria ESP    DB2 309 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL 

  DA1 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE    DA1 1375 SALVADOR Gabriela POR 

  DA2 27 LUKYANENKO Larisa AIN    DA2 13705 MITEVA  Silviya  BUL 

Artistry A1 5233 HALMU Delia  AUS  Artistry A1 26627 ROSTOM Sara  EGY 

  A2 62236 ROUDAIA Irina ITA    A2 1504 DOMINGUEZ ZENTENO  Veronica Guadalupe MEX 

  A3 46750 SIEROVA Oleksandra UKR    A3 4344 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU 

  A4 24631 HAJIYEVA Sabina AZE    A4 299 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia  AUT 

Execution E1 62040 GUTIERRES POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA  Execution E1 4978 ULANOVA  Tatiana  CYP 

  E2 5024 KOKALJ Ana SLO    E2 11737 CULICOVA Valentina  IRL 

  E3 26968 VAN ROOYEN Aimee RSA    E3 88037 SULTANOVA Stela NOR 

  E4 57943 TSOGT Zulzaya MGL    E4 87748 SALINIER Camille FRA 

                     

Line judge 1 62930 SEN Ceren Ece  TUR  Line judge 1 62930 SEN Ceren Ece  TUR 

Line judge 2 88737 MATOVICA Anna LAT  Line judge 2 88737 MATOVICA Anna LAT 

Time judge 88610 PATRIARCA Chantal SUI  Time judge 62257 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya KAZ 
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Judges’ Assignments 

Senior Individual – All Around and Apparatus Qualification 

  

  ID Name NOC      ID Name NOC 

Difficulty DB1 74 DAVIDOV Regina ISR  Difficulty DB1 246 BAGRIJEVA Valentina  LTU 

  DB2 27 LUKYANENKO Larisa AIN    DB2 4350 MALUENDA RICO Maria ESP 

  DA1 1375 SALVADOR Gabriela POR    DA1 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE 

  DA2 13705 MITEVA  Silviya  BUL    DA2 309 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL 

Artistry A1 5233 HALMU Delia  AUS  Artistry A1 62040 GUTIERRES POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA 

  A2 299 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia  AUT    A2 46750 SIEROVA Oleksandra UKR 

  A3 1504 DOMINGUEZ ZENTENO  Veronica Guadalupe MEX    A3 24631 HAJIYEVA Sabina AZE 

  A4 4344 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU    A4 26627 ROSTOM Sara  EGY 

Execution E1 4978 ULANOVA  Tatiana  CYP  Execution E1 5024 KOKALJ Ana SLO 

  E2 62257 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya KAZ    E2 62930 SEN Ceren Ece  TUR 

  E3 88610 PATRIARCA Chantal SUI    E3 88737 MATOVICA Anna LAT 

  E4 11737 CULICOVA Valentina  IRL    E4 87748 SALINIER Camille FRA 

                     

Line judge 1 57943 TSOGT Zulzaya MGL  Line judge 1 57943 TSOGT Zulzaya MGL 

Line judge 2 88037 SULTANOVA Stela NOR  Line judge 2 88037 SULTANOVA Stela NOR 

Time judge 26968 VAN ROOYEN Aimee RSA  Time judge 26968 VAN ROOYEN Aimee RSA 
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Senior Individual – All Around Results 

 # Name NF Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 

1 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 32.300 36.400 34.200 32.000 134.900 

2 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 35.900 33.550 31.300 31.600 132.350 

3 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 32.700 32.600 30.450 29.400 125.150 

4 Aiym Meirzhanova KAZ 30.950 31.800 30.800 30.700 124.250 

5 Miyabi Akiya AUS 31.300 31.550 30.700 30.100 123.650 

6 Anastasiia Salos AIN 31.500 32.250 29.550 30.100 123.400 

7 Lian Rona ISR 32.100 29.550 31.050 28.700 121.400 

8 Uma Shamilova UKR 30.700 29.900 27.950 28.500 117.050 

9 Rita Araujo POR 29.500 29.850 30.450 27.050 116.850 

10 Norah Demierre SUI 30.500 30.450 29.500 25.550 116.000 

11 Alexandra Kiroi-Bogatireva AUS 27.650 28.650 30.150 29.300 115.750 

12 Anastasiia Ikan UKR 31.600 30.500 25.100 28.500 115.700 

13 Yelyzaveta Zorkina AIN 29.600 30.050 27.050 28.200 114.900 

14 Sabina Enache ROU 29.200 27.600 29.150 28.850 114.800 

15 Tereza Stankova CZE 28.100 28.950 29.550 27.900 114.500 

16 Sophia Carlotta Chiariello SUI 29.950 29.100 26.800 28.300 114.150 

17 Margot Tran FRA 28.050 27.900 29.550 27.500 113.000 

18 Joana Pinheiro POR 26.100 29.300 28.550 28.750 112.700 

19 Habbiba Marzouk EGY 28.650 28.050 28.500 27.450 112.650 

20 Skaiste Razokaite LTU 27.900 27.200 28.550 28.750 112.400 

21 Nikola Novakova CZE 28.850 28.250 28.100 27.150 112.350 

22 Marija Kalinina LAT 27.850 28.150 28.800 26.750 111.550 

23 Defne Eylul Kilic TUR 27.550 26.450 30.300 27.250 111.550 

24 Regina Polishchuk ISR 27.950 29.700 24.400 29.400 111.450 

25 Brigita Krasovec SLO 28.250 29.700 26.650 26.050 110.650 

26 Mariami Kajaia GEO 29.000 26.350 26.300 28.750 110.400 

27 Kamilla Seyidzade AZE 30.100 26.850 26.750 26.650 110.350 

28 Daniela Pico ESP 28.250 27.050 27.250 27.700 110.250 

29 Elise Kneplfer FRA 27.550 28.600 27.600 26.450 110.200 

30 Maria Avgousti CYP 27.450 30.200 24.300 27.300 109.250 

31 Fausta Sostakaite LTU 29.050 27.650 28.500 23.600 108.800 

32 Josephine Juul Moeller NOR 26.500 26.700 29.450 25.150 107.800 

33 Marina Corteless ESP 26.200 28.150 25.750 27.150 107.250 

34 Leyli Aghazada AZE 26.400 26.250 26.600 27.250 106.500 

35 Patricija Pavlenko LAT 26.800 27.700 26.150 25.800 106.450 

36 Luana Gomes ANG 26.150 25.050 27.700 27.550 106.450 

37 Berta Miquel AND 24.350 26.500 29.250 25.700 105.800 

38 Christina Halep ROU 26.550 25.400 26.250 27.500 105.700 

39 Mathilde Ekrem Richter NOR 26.950 28.100 23.550 26.400 105.000 

40 Renata Brum BRA 27.150 28.100 23.750 25.550 104.550 

41 Nino Kvantaliani GEO 27.800 23.200 27.100 26.100 104.200 
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42 Thaina Ramos BRA 23.400 26.850 27.850 24.500 102.600 

43 Stephanie Dimitrova RSA 26.550 25.450 26.500 24.100 102.600 

44 Anna Sheidl AUT 24.500 23.200 27.700 26.750 102.150 

45 Valentina Moya MEX 25.700 24.050 27.350 23.850 100.950 

46 Viktorya Da Silva AUT 28.050 25.650 23.850 19.100 96.650 

47 Luna Gregoric SLO 25.300 25.500 21.800 23.500 96.100 

48 Lkhagvatsetseg Erdenebayar MGL 22.400 25.250 21.700 25.350 94.700 

49 Callan Mc Alpine IRL 22.600 23.250 26.000 22.650 94.500 

50 Carroll Blayzen IRL 19.900 23.950 22.550 23.500 89.900 

51 Wathabo Nene RSA 22.200 21.950 21.100 22.800 88.050 

52 Greta Collaku ALB 20.500 21.550 20.450 21.300 83.800 

53 Anujun Narangerel MGL 18.150 20.250 19.350 19.600 77.350 

 Eva Brezalieva BUL 32.850 31.050 30.650 29.550 124.100 

 Nikol Todorova BUL 31.850 29.300 30.550 31.950 123.650 

 Milana Parfilova KAZ 33.500 32.500 26.150 30.150 122.300 

 Ivayla Goranova BUL 29.750 31.000 31.000 28.500 120.250 

 Dara Stoyanova BUL 30.500 31.950 30.250 27.500 120.200 

 Jana Pentcheva BUL 29.850 29.300 30.700 28.700 118.550 

 Ivon Boshkilova BUL 29.100 30.850 26.350 29.500 115.800 

 Danaya Atanasova BUL 28.150 29.100 26.750 27.250 111.250 

 Zere Bakytzhankyzy KAZ 29.350 28.550 29.600 23.100 110.600 

 Isabela Wang AUS 28.150 25.750 28.100 27.550 109.550 

 Asya Seker AUS 24.650 28.350 28.100 28.300 109.400 

 Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi SUI 29.050 27.650 26.250 25.600 108.550 

 Valerie Fotevova CZE 29.350 23.600 29.250 25.250 107.450 

 Suzan Pouladian BUL 26.500 25.750 27.400 27.700 107.350 

 Aleksandra Eedle AUS 26.350 28.150 26.450 26.100 107.050 

 Lauren Grueniger SUI 26.750 27.850 26.100 25.050 105.750 

 Alisa Aleskovska LAT 28.700 26.950 25.000 24.700 105.350 

 Laura Osickova CZE 25.000 27.350 26.400 25.950 104.700 

 Karolina Havlikova CZE 27.300 23.800 27.050 26.300 104.450 

 Adela Podlahova CZE 25.700 24.400 25.950 24.200 100.250 

 Aibota Yeraikyzy KAZ 30.100 32.150 0.000 0.000 DNF 
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All Around Medalists 

 

 # Name NF 

1 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 

2 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 

3 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 
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Tie Break Report 

All Around Final  

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest total 
E-scores 

Highest total 
A-scores 

Highest total 
D-scores 

22 Marija Kalinina LAT 30.050   

23 Defne Eylul Kilic TUR 29.600   

 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest total 
E-scores 

Highest total 
A-scores 

Highest total 
D-scores 

35 Patricija Pavlenko LAT 29.750   

36 Luana Gomes ANG 27.800   

 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest total 
E-scores 

Highest total 
A-scores 

Highest total 
D-scores 

42 Thaina Ramos BRA 29.350   

43 Stephanie Dimitrova RSA 27.050   

 

 

 

 

 

In case of a tie, in points at any place, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:  

1. the gymnast with the highest total E-score (4 apparatus) prevails 

2. the gymnast with the highest total A-score (4 apparatus) prevails  

3. the gymnast with the highest total D-score (4 apparatus) prevails  

If there is still a tie, it will not be broken. 
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Senior Individual Qualification Hoop Results 

 # Name NF D A E P Total Status 

1 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 19.200 8.250 8.450 0.000 35.900 Q 

2 Milana Parfilova KAZ 17.600 7.900 8.000 0.000 33.500 Q 

3 Eva Brezalieva BUL 17.200 7.950 7.700 0.000 32.850 Q 

4 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 16.700 8.000 8.000 0.000 32.700 Q 

5 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 16.000 8.500 7.850 0.050 32.300   

6 Lian Rona ISR 16.300 8.050 7.800 0.050 32.100 Q 

7 Nikol Todorova BUL 16.100 7.750 8.000 0.000 31.850   

8 Anastasiia Ikan UKR 16.100 7.700 7.800 0.000 31.600 Q 

9 Anastasiia Salos AIN 15.900 7.900 7.700 0.000 31.500 Q 

10 Miyabi Akiya AUS 15.800 7.600 7.900 0.000 31.300 Q 

11 Aiym Meirzhanova KAZ 16.100 7.250 7.600 0.000 30.950   

12 Uma Shamilova UKR 15.300 7.550 7.850 0.000 30.700 R 

13 Dara Stoyanova BUL 15.300 7.750 7.550 0.100 30.500   

14 Norah Demierre SUI 15.400 7.950 7.200 0.050 30.500 R 

15 Kamilla Seyidzade AZE 14.900 7.600 7.600 0.000 30.100   

16 Aibota Yeraikyzy KAZ 15.500 7.650 7.250 0.300 30.100   

17 Sophia Carlotta Chiariello SUI 14.500 7.650 7.800 0.000 29.950   

18 Jana Pentcheva BUL 15.300 7.800 7.200 0.450 29.850   

19 Ivayla Goranova BUL 14.500 7.800 7.600 0.150 29.750   

20 Yelyzaveta Zorkina AIN 14.300 7.800 7.500 0.000 29.600   

21 Rita Araujo POR 14.300 7.900 7.300 0.000 29.500   

22 Zere Bakytzhankyzy KAZ 14.200 7.400 7.750 0.000 29.350   

23 Valerie Fotevova CZE 14.300 7.450 7.600 0.000 29.350   

24 Sabina Enache ROU 13.700 7.750 7.800 0.050 29.200   

25 Ivon Boshkilova BUL 15.200 7.250 6.650 0.000 29.100   

26 Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi SUI 14.500 7.500 7.050 0.000 29.050   

26 Fausta Sostakaite LTU 14.500 7.500 7.050 0.000 29.050   

28 Mariami Kajaia GEO 14.000 7.600 7.400 0.000 29.000   

29 Nikola Novakova CZE 14.000 7.400 7.450 0.000 28.850   

30 Alisa Aleskovska LAT 13.900 7.400 7.450 0.050 28.700   

31 Habbiba Marzouk EGY 13.500 7.900 7.250 0.000 28.650   

32 Brigita Krasovec SLO 12.000 8.450 7.800 0.000 28.250   

33 Daniela Pico ESP 14.000 7.300 6.950 0.000 28.250   

34 Danaya Atanasova BUL 13.500 7.450 7.200 0.000 28.150   

35 Isabela Wang AUS 13.600 7.550 7.000 0.000 28.150   

36 Tereza Stankova CZE 13.200 7.450 7.450 0.000 28.100   

37 Margot Tran FRA 13.200 7.450 7.400 0.000 28.050   

38 Viktorya Da Silva AUT 13.200 7.550 7.300 0.000 28.050   

39 Regina Polishchuk ISR 13.500 7.600 6.900 0.050 27.950   

40 Skaiste Razokaite LTU 13.500 7.250 7.250 0.100 27.900   

41 Marija Kalinina LAT 13.400 7.100 7.400 0.050 27.850   
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42 Nino Kvantaliani GEO 13.500 7.350 7.050 0.100 27.800   

43 Alexandra Kiroi-Bogatireva AUS 13.600 7.450 6.600 0.000 27.650   

44 Elise Kneplfer FRA 13.500 7.300 6.800 0.050 27.550   

45 Defne Eylul Kilic TUR 13.400 7.400 6.750 0.000 27.550   

46 Maria Avgousti CYP 13.300 7.300 6.850 0.000 27.450   

47 Karolina Havlikova CZE 13.400 7.350 6.550 0.000 27.300   

48 Renata Brum BRA 13.400 7.050 6.750 0.050 27.150   

49 Mathilde Ekrem Richter NOR 12.400 7.150 7.400 0.000 26.950   

50 Patricija Pavlenko LAT 12.900 7.000 6.950 0.050 26.800   

51 Lauren Grueniger SUI 12.900 7.150 6.700 0.000 26.750   

52 Stephanie Dimitrova RSA 13.100 7.050 6.700 0.300 26.550   

53 Christina Halep ROU 12.900 7.050 6.600 0.000 26.550   

54 Josephine Juul Moeller NOR 12.000 7.450 7.050 0.000 26.500   

55 Suzan Pouladian BUL 12.300 7.400 6.800 0.000 26.500   

56 Leyli Aghazada AZE 11.800 7.500 7.100 0.000 26.400   

57 Aleksandra Eedle AUS 12.100 7.200 7.050 0.000 26.350   

58 Marina Corteless ESP 13.300 7.050 5.850 0.000 26.200   

59 Luana Gomes ANG 11.800 7.850 6.550 0.050 26.150   

60 Joana Pinheiro POR 13.000 7.200 6.200 0.300 26.100   

61 Adela Podlahova CZE 11.500 7.250 6.950 0.000 25.700   

62 Valentina Moya MEX 12.000 7.300 6.400 0.000 25.700   

63 Luna Gregoric SLO 11.200 7.050 7.100 0.050 25.300   

64 Laura Osickova CZE 12.200 7.000 5.850 0.050 25.000   

65 Asya Seker AUS 11.000 7.300 6.350 0.000 24.650   

66 Anna Sheidl AUT 10.400 7.150 6.950 0.000 24.500   

67 Berta Miquel AND 11.400 6.900 6.350 0.300 24.350   

68 Thaina Ramos BRA 9.600 6.900 7.000 0.100 23.400   

69 Callan Mc Alpine IRL 10.300 6.650 6.250 0.600 22.600   

70 Lkhagvatsetseg Erdenebayar MGL 10.800 6.600 5.300 0.300 22.400   

71 Wathabo Nene RSA 8.500 7.000 6.700 0.000 22.200   

72 Greta Collaku ALB 8.700 6.300 5.500 0.000 20.500   

73 Carroll Blayzen IRL 8.800 6.200 5.500 0.600 19.900   

74 Anujun Narangerel MGL 8.500 5.600 4.950 0.900 18.150   
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Senior Individual Qualification Ball Results 

 # Name NF D A E P Total Status 

1 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 19.500 8.400 8.500 0.000 36.400 Q 

2 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 18.000 7.950 7.900 0.300 33.550 Q 

3 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 16.600 7.950 8.050 0.000 32.600 Q 

4 Milana Parfilova KAZ 16.900 7.800 7.800 0.000 32.500 Q 

5 Anastasiia Salos AIN 15.700 8.150 8.400 0.000 32.250 Q 

6 Aibota Yeraikyzy KAZ 16.500 7.650 8.000 0.000 32.150   

7 Dara Stoyanova BUL 15.900 8.000 8.050 0.000 31.950   

8 Aiym Meirzhanova KAZ 16.300 7.850 7.650 0.000 31.800   

9 Miyabi Akiya AUS 15.800 7.850 7.950 0.050 31.550 Q 

10 Eva Brezalieva BUL 15.900 7.750 7.500 0.100 31.050   

11 Ivayla Goranova BUL 15.000 7.900 8.150 0.050 31.000   

12 Ivon Boshkilova BUL 15.300 7.750 7.800 0.000 30.850   

13 Anastasiia Ikan UKR 14.400 7.950 8.200 0.050 30.500 Q 

14 Norah Demierre SUI 15.100 7.650 7.800 0.100 30.450 Q 

15 Maria Avgousti CYP 14.800 7.700 7.700 0.000 30.200 R 

16 Yelyzaveta Zorkina AIN 14.200 8.050 7.800 0.000 30.050 R 

17 Uma Shamilova UKR 15.100 7.700 7.400 0.300 29.900   

18 Rita Araujo POR 14.600 7.500 7.750 0.000 29.850   

19 Regina Polishchuk ISR 13.700 8.100 7.900 0.000 29.700   

20 Brigita Krasovec SLO 14.500 7.750 7.450 0.000 29.700   

21 Lian Rona ISR 13.100 8.150 8.300 0.000 29.550   

22 Jana Pentcheva BUL 14.600 7.500 7.350 0.150 29.300   

23 Nikol Todorova BUL 14.600 7.700 7.300 0.300 29.300   

24 Joana Pinheiro POR 14.700 7.700 7.000 0.100 29.300   

25 Sophia Carlotta Chiariello SUI 14.100 7.450 7.550 0.000 29.100   

26 Danaya Atanasova BUL 14.500 7.450 7.150 0.000 29.100   

27 Tereza Stankova CZE 13.700 7.750 7.500 0.000 28.950   

28 Alexandra Kiroi-Bogatireva AUS 13.800 7.600 7.250 0.000 28.650   

29 Elise Kneplfer FRA 13.300 7.600 7.700 0.000 28.600   

30 Zere Bakytzhankyzy KAZ 13.200 7.750 7.600 0.000 28.550   

31 Asya Seker AUS 13.200 7.650 7.500 0.000 28.350   

32 Nikola Novakova CZE 13.700 7.550 7.000 0.000 28.250   

33 Aleksandra Eedle AUS 12.800 7.650 7.750 0.050 28.150   

34 Marija Kalinina LAT 13.300 7.550 7.300 0.000 28.150   

35 Marina Corteless ESP 13.500 7.650 7.050 0.050 28.150   

36 Mathilde Ekrem Richter NOR 13.000 7.500 7.600 0.000 28.100   

37 Renata Brum BRA 13.600 7.400 7.150 0.050 28.100   

38 Habbiba Marzouk EGY 12.700 7.800 7.600 0.050 28.050   

39 Margot Tran FRA 12.800 7.800 7.300 0.000 27.900   

40 Lauren Grueniger SUI 12.500 7.700 7.700 0.050 27.850   

41 Patricija Pavlenko LAT 12.600 7.450 7.650 0.000 27.700   
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42 Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi SUI 12.400 7.450 7.850 0.050 27.650   

43 Fausta Sostakaite LTU 13.200 7.400 7.150 0.100 27.650   

44 Sabina Enache ROU 13.300 7.400 6.950 0.050 27.600   

45 Laura Osickova CZE 12.000 7.650 7.700 0.000 27.350   

46 Skaiste Razokaite LTU 13.000 7.150 7.100 0.050 27.200   

47 Daniela Pico ESP 11.500 7.950 7.600 0.000 27.050   

48 Alisa Aleskovska LAT 12.200 7.350 7.400 0.000 26.950   

49 Kamilla Seyidzade AZE 11.600 7.600 7.650 0.000 26.850   

49 Thaina Ramos BRA 11.600 7.600 7.650 0.000 26.850   

51 Josephine Juul Moeller NOR 12.700 7.000 7.000 0.000 26.700   

52 Berta Miquel AND 11.900 7.350 7.250 0.000 26.500   

53 Defne Eylul Kilic TUR 11.800 7.500 7.150 0.000 26.450   

54 Mariami Kajaia GEO 11.900 7.450 7.200 0.200 26.350   

55 Leyli Aghazada AZE 11.700 7.500 7.050 0.000 26.250   

56 Isabela Wang AUS 11.000 7.550 7.250 0.050 25.750   

57 Suzan Pouladian BUL 12.200 7.450 6.100 0.000 25.750   

58 Viktorya Da Silva AUT 10.600 7.500 7.550 0.000 25.650   

59 Luna Gregoric SLO 11.100 7.400 7.000 0.000 25.500   

60 Stephanie Dimitrova RSA 10.800 7.500 7.200 0.050 25.450   

61 Christina Halep ROU 11.300 7.150 6.950 0.000 25.400   

62 Lkhagvatsetseg Erdenebayar MGL 11.900 6.900 6.450 0.000 25.250   

63 Luana Gomes ANG 11.900 7.450 6.350 0.650 25.050   

64 Adela Podlahova CZE 10.000 7.400 7.000 0.000 24.400   

65 Valentina Moya MEX 9.700 7.400 6.950 0.000 24.050   

66 Carroll Blayzen IRL 9.800 7.150 7.000 0.000 23.950   

67 Karolina Havlikova CZE 10.800 7.100 5.900 0.000 23.800   

68 Valerie Fotevova CZE 10.700 7.000 6.500 0.600 23.600   

69 Callan Mc Alpine IRL 8.500 7.400 7.350 0.000 23.250   

70 Anna Sheidl AUT 9.300 7.100 6.800 0.000 23.200   

71 Nino Kvantaliani GEO 10.400 6.800 6.000 0.000 23.200   

72 Wathabo Nene RSA 8.600 7.150 6.200 0.000 21.950   

73 Greta Collaku ALB 8.900 6.600 6.050 0.000 21.550   

74 Anujun Narangerel MGL 7.800 6.500 5.950 0.000 20.250   
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Senior Individual Qualification Clubs Results 

 # Name Club D A E P Total Status 

1 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 17.000 8.600 8.600 0.000 34.200 Q 

2 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 15.500 8.000 7.800 0.000 31.300 Q 

3 Lian Rona ISR 14.400 8.300 8.400 0.050 31.050 Q 

4 Ivayla Goranova BUL 15.000 7.950 8.100 0.050 31.000   

5 Aiym Meirzhanova KAZ 14.800 7.900 8.100 0.000 30.800 Q 

6 Miyabi Akiya AUS 15.100 7.600 8.000 0.000 30.700 Q 

7 Jana Pentcheva BUL 15.100 7.850 7.850 0.100 30.700   

8 Eva Brezalieva BUL 15.800 7.700 7.150 0.000 30.650   

9 Nikol Todorova BUL 15.300 8.050 7.200 0.000 30.550   

10 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 14.900 7.700 7.850 0.000 30.450 Q 

11 Rita Araujo POR 14.700 8.000 7.750 0.000 30.450 Q 

12 Defne Eylul Kilic TUR 14.200 8.000 8.100 0.000 30.300 Q 

13 Dara Stoyanova BUL 14.500 8.050 7.700 0.000 30.250   

14 Alexandra Kiroi-Bogatireva AUS 14.100 7.950 8.100 0.000 30.150 R 

15 Zere Bakytzhankyzy KAZ 14.100 7.550 7.950 0.000 29.600   

16 Anastasiia Salos AIN 14.000 7.650 7.900 0.000 29.550 R 

17 Tereza Stankova CZE 14.000 7.700 7.850 0.000 29.550   

18 Margot Tran FRA 14.000 7.850 7.700 0.000 29.550   

19 Norah Demierre SUI 14.100 7.600 7.850 0.050 29.500   

20 Josephine Juul Moeller NOR 14.300 7.750 7.400 0.000 29.450   

21 Berta Miquel AND 13.600 7.800 7.850 0.000 29.250   

22 Valerie Fotevova CZE 14.100 7.450 7.700 0.000 29.250   

23 Sabina Enache ROU 14.000 7.500 7.750 0.100 29.150   

24 Marija Kalinina LAT 13.500 7.650 7.650 0.000 28.800   

25 Skaiste Razokaite LTU 13.200 7.450 7.900 0.000 28.550   

26 Joana Pinheiro POR 14.200 7.450 6.900 0.000 28.550   

27 Fausta Sostakaite LTU 13.900 7.450 7.150 0.000 28.500   

28 Habbiba Marzouk EGY 13.700 7.750 7.050 0.000 28.500   

29 Asya Seker AUS 13.300 7.450 7.450 0.100 28.100   

30 Isabela Wang AUS 13.500 7.350 7.250 0.000 28.100   

31 Nikola Novakova CZE 13.400 7.500 7.200 0.000 28.100   

32 Uma Shamilova UKR 14.100 7.750 7.000 0.900 27.950   

33 Thaina Ramos BRA 12.600 7.750 7.500 0.000 27.850   

34 Anna Sheidl AUT 12.400 7.500 7.800 0.000 27.700   

35 Luana Gomes ANG 12.700 7.650 7.350 0.000 27.700   

36 Elise Kneplfer FRA 13.000 7.450 7.150 0.000 27.600   

37 Suzan Pouladian BUL 12.200 7.600 7.600 0.000 27.400   

38 Valentina Moya MEX 13.500 7.150 6.700 0.000 27.350   

39 Daniela Pico ESP 13.000 7.550 7.300 0.600 27.250   

40 Nino Kvantaliani GEO 12.100 7.500 7.500 0.000 27.100   

41 Karolina Havlikova CZE 12.400 7.550 7.100 0.000 27.050   
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42 Yelyzaveta Zorkina AIN 12.900 7.500 6.650 0.000 27.050   

43 Sophia Carlotta Chiariello SUI 12.500 7.150 7.150 0.000 26.800   

44 Danaya Atanasova BUL 11.500 7.900 7.350 0.000 26.750   

45 Kamilla Seyidzade AZE 13.300 7.250 6.800 0.600 26.750   

46 Brigita Krasovec SLO 12.200 7.400 7.350 0.300 26.650   

47 Leyli Aghazada AZE 10.700 7.850 8.050 0.000 26.600   

48 Stephanie Dimitrova RSA 12.200 7.550 6.750 0.000 26.500   

49 Aleksandra Eedle AUS 11.000 7.700 7.750 0.000 26.450   

50 Laura Osickova CZE 11.600 7.400 7.400 0.000 26.400   

51 Ivon Boshkilova BUL 12.600 7.400 6.350 0.000 26.350   

52 Mariami Kajaia GEO 11.400 7.600 7.350 0.050 26.300   

53 Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi SUI 11.600 7.300 7.350 0.000 26.250   

54 Christina Halep ROU 12.700 7.050 6.550 0.050 26.250   

55 Patricija Pavlenko LAT 11.400 7.200 7.650 0.100 26.150   

56 Milana Parfilova KAZ 12.700 7.400 6.650 0.600 26.150   

57 Lauren Grueniger SUI 12.500 7.100 6.500 0.000 26.100   

58 Callan Mc Alpine IRL 11.800 7.300 6.900 0.000 26.000   

59 Adela Podlahova CZE 11.100 7.300 7.550 0.000 25.950   

60 Marina Corteless ESP 12.800 7.250 6.000 0.300 25.750   

61 Anastasiia Ikan UKR 11.800 7.300 6.300 0.300 25.100   

62 Alisa Aleskovska LAT 12.100 6.950 6.550 0.600 25.000   

63 Regina Polishchuk ISR 11.300 7.250 5.850 0.000 24.400   

64 Maria Avgousti CYP 12.100 7.100 5.100 0.000 24.300   

65 Viktorya Da Silva AUT 10.400 7.200 6.250 0.000 23.850   

66 Renata Brum BRA 11.200 6.850 5.750 0.050 23.750   

67 Mathilde Ekrem Richter NOR 11.700 6.800 5.050 0.000 23.550   

68 Carroll Blayzen IRL 9.900 6.750 5.900 0.000 22.550   

69 Luna Gregoric SLO 10.700 6.600 5.100 0.600 21.800   

70 Lkhagvatsetseg Erdenebayar MGL 9.400 7.100 5.200 0.000 21.700   

71 Wathabo Nene RSA 8.100 6.950 6.050 0.000 21.100   

72 Greta Collaku ALB 8.900 6.400 5.150 0.000 20.450   

73 Anujun Narangerel MGL 8.000 6.800 5.150 0.600 19.350   

74 Aibota Yeraikyzy KAZ       0.000 DNS   
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Senior Individual Qualification Ribbon Results 

#  Name NF D A E P Total Status 

1 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 16.200 8.200 7.600 0.000 32.000 Q 

2 Nikol Todorova BUL 15.900 8.150 7.900 0.000 31.950 Q 

3 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 15.500 8.100 8.000 0.000 31.600   

4 Aiym Meirzhanova KAZ 14.600 8.000 8.100 0.000 30.700 Q 

5 Milana Parfilova KAZ 14.600 7.700 7.850 0.000 30.150 Q 

6 Anastasiia Salos AIN 14.400 7.600 8.100 0.000 30.100 Q 

7 Miyabi Akiya AUS 14.500 7.900 7.700 0.000 30.100 Q 

8 Eva Brezalieva BUL 14.400 7.800 7.650 0.300 29.550   

9 Ivon Boshkilova BUL 14.000 7.850 7.650 0.000 29.500   

10 Regina Polishchuk ISR 13.400 8.000 8.000 0.000 29.400 Q 

11 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 14.400 7.600 7.400 0.000 29.400   

12 Alexandra Kiroi-Bogatireva AUS 13.700 7.850 7.750 0.000 29.300 Q 

13 Sabina Enache ROU 13.700 7.650 7.500 0.000 28.850 R 

14 Mariami Kajaia GEO 13.100 7.850 7.800 0.000 28.750 R 

15 Joana Pinheiro POR 13.300 7.850 7.600 0.000 28.750   

16 Skaiste Razokaite LTU 14.100 7.550 7.150 0.050 28.750   

17 Lian Rona ISR 13.500 7.900 7.300 0.000 28.700   

18 Jana Pentcheva BUL 13.900 7.700 7.100 0.000 28.700   

19 Anastasiia Ikan UKR 13.300 7.650 7.550 0.000 28.500   

20 Ivayla Goranova BUL 13.300 7.700 7.500 0.000 28.500   

21 Uma Shamilova UKR 14.200 7.700 6.900 0.300 28.500   

22 Asya Seker AUS 12.800 7.650 7.850 0.000 28.300   

23 Sophia Carlotta Chiariello SUI 12.900 7.650 7.750 0.000 28.300   

24 Yelyzaveta Zorkina AIN 13.500 7.500 7.200 0.000 28.200   

25 Tereza Stankova CZE 12.700 7.500 7.700 0.000 27.900   

26 Suzan Pouladian BUL 12.500 7.750 7.450 0.000 27.700   

27 Daniela Pico ESP 12.700 7.750 7.250 0.000 27.700   

28 Luana Gomes ANG 11.900 8.100 7.550 0.000 27.550   

29 Isabela Wang AUS 12.500 7.600 7.450 0.000 27.550   

30 Christina Halep ROU 12.400 7.400 7.700 0.000 27.500   

31 Margot Tran FRA 13.200 7.350 7.250 0.300 27.500   

32 Dara Stoyanova BUL 13.000 7.550 6.950 0.000 27.500   

33 Habbiba Marzouk EGY 13.000 7.450 7.000 0.000 27.450   

34 Maria Avgousti CYP 12.700 7.550 7.350 0.300 27.300   

35 Leyli Aghazada AZE 11.800 7.850 7.600 0.000 27.250  

36 Defne Eylul Kilic TUR 12.100 7.550 7.600 0.000 27.250   

37 Danaya Atanasova BUL 12.400 7.700 7.200 0.050 27.250   

38 Nikola Novakova CZE 12.700 7.350 7.100 0.000 27.150   

39 Marina Corteless ESP 13.000 7.200 6.950 0.000 27.150   

40 Rita Araujo POR 12.700 7.500 6.850 0.000 27.050   

41 Marija Kalinina LAT 11.300 7.750 7.700 0.000 26.750   
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42 Anna Sheidl AUT 12.000 7.350 7.400 0.000 26.750   

43 Kamilla Seyidzade AZE 11.600 7.700 7.350 0.000 26.650   

44 Elise Kneplfer FRA 12.100 7.450 6.900 0.000 26.450   

45 Mathilde Ekrem Richter NOR 11.700 7.300 7.400 0.000 26.400   

46 Karolina Havlikova CZE 11.100 7.400 7.800 0.000 26.300   

47 Aleksandra Eedle AUS 11.300 7.450 7.350 0.000 26.100   

48 Nino Kvantaliani GEO 11.500 7.350 7.250 0.000 26.100   

49 Brigita Krasovec SLO 11.400 7.550 7.100 0.000 26.050   

50 Laura Osickova CZE 11.400 7.400 7.150 0.000 25.950   

51 Patricija Pavlenko LAT 12.200 7.150 7.050 0.600 25.800   

52 Berta Miquel AND 11.300 7.500 6.900 0.000 25.700   

53 Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi SUI 11.000 7.400 7.200 0.000 25.600   

54 Norah Demierre SUI 11.300 7.450 7.100 0.300 25.550   

55 Renata Brum BRA 11.800 7.150 6.600 0.000 25.550   

56 Lkhagvatsetseg Erdenebayar MGL 11.200 7.300 7.150 0.300 25.350   

57 Valerie Fotevova CZE 10.900 7.200 7.150 0.000 25.250   

58 Josephine Juul Moeller NOR 10.800 7.400 6.950 0.000 25.150   

59 Lauren Grueniger SUI 11.000 7.250 6.800 0.000 25.050   

60 Alisa Aleskovska LAT 11.100 7.250 6.350 0.000 24.700   

61 Thaina Ramos BRA 10.200 7.300 7.200 0.200 24.500   

62 Adela Podlahova CZE 10.500 6.950 6.750 0.000 24.200   

63 Stephanie Dimitrova RSA 10.300 7.400 6.400 0.000 24.100   

64 Valentina Moya MEX 10.300 7.200 6.650 0.300 23.850   

65 Fausta Sostakaite LTU 11.300 6.150 6.200 0.050 23.600   

66 Carroll Blayzen IRL 9.200 7.150 7.150 0.000 23.500   

67 Luna Gregoric SLO 9.400 7.200 6.900 0.000 23.500   

68 Zere Bakytzhankyzy KAZ 10.000 6.400 6.700 0.000 23.100   

69 Wathabo Nene RSA 8.700 6.950 7.150 0.000 22.800   

70 Callan Mc Alpine IRL 8.900 6.800 6.950 0.000 22.650   

71 Greta Collaku ALB 7.900 6.850 6.550 0.000 21.300   

72 Anujun Narangerel MGL 8.300 6.050 5.250 0.000 19.600   

73 Viktorya Da Silva AUT 7.800 6.200 5.700 0.600 19.100   

74 Aibota Yeraikyzy KAZ       0.000 DNS   
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Tie Break Report by Apparatus 

Hoop 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

13 Dara Stoyanova BUL 7.550   

14 Norah Demierre SUI 7.200   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

15 Kamilla Seyidzade AZE 7.600   

16 Aibota Yeraikyzy KAZ 7.250   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

22 Zere Bakytzhankyzy KAZ 7.750   

23 Valerie Fotevova CZE 7.600   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

26 Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi SUI 7.050 7.500 14.500 

26 Fausta Sostakaite LTU 7.050 7.500 14.500 
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

32 Brigita Krasovec SLO 7.800   

33 Daniela Pico ESP 6.950   
 
 
 
In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals,  
the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:  
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails  
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails  
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails  
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken  
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# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

34 Danaya Atanasova BUL 7.200   

35 Isabela Wang AUS 7.000   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

37 Margot Tran FRA 7.400   

38 Viktorya Da Silva AUT 7.300   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

44 Elise Kneplfer FRA 6.800   

45 Defne Eylul Kilic TUR 6.750   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

52 Stephanie Dimitrova RSA 6.700   

53 Christina Halep ROU 6.600   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

54 Josephine Juul Moeller NOR 7.050   

55 Suzan Pouladian BUL 6.800   
 

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals,  
the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:  
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails  
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails  
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails  
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken 
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# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

61 Adela Podlahova CZE 6.950   

62 Valentina Moya MEX 6.400   
 

 

Ball 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

19 Regina Polishchuk ISR 7.900   

20 Brigita Krasovec SLO 7.450   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

22 Jana Pentcheva BUL 7.350   

23 Nikol Todorova BUL 7.300   

24 Joana Pinheiro POR 7.000   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

25 Sophia Carlotta Chiariello SUI 7.550   

26 Danaya Atanasova BUL 7.150   
 

 

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals,  
the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:  
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails  
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails  
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails  
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken 
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# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

33 Aleksandra Eedle AUS 7.750   

34 Marija Kalinina LAT 7.300   

35 Marina Corteless ESP 7.050   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

36 Mathilde Ekrem Richter NOR 7.600   

37 Renata Brum BRA 7.150   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

42 Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi SUI 7.850   

43 Fausta Sostakaite LTU 7.150   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

49 Kamilla Seyidzade AZE 7.650 7.600 11.600 

49 Thaina Ramos BRA 7.650 7.600 11.600 
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

56 Isabela Wang AUS 7.250   

57 Suzan Pouladian BUL 6.100   
 

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals,  
the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:  
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails  
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails  
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails  
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken  
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# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

70 Anna Sheidl AUT 6.800   

71 Nino Kvantaliani GEO 6.000   
 

 

 Clubs  

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

6 Miyabi Akiya AUS 8.000   

7 Jana Pentcheva BUL 7.850   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

10 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 7.850   

11 Rita Araujo POR 7.750   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

16 Anastasiia Salos AIN 7.900   

17 Tereza Stankova CZE 7.850   

18 Margot Tran FRA 7.700   
 

 
 
In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals, 
 the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:  
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails  
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails  
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails  
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken  
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# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

21 Berta Miquel AND 7.850   

22 Valerie Fotevova CZE 7.700   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

25 Skaiste Razokaite LTU 7.900   

26 Joana Pinheiro POR 6.900   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

27 Fausta Sostakaite LTU 7.150   

28 Habbiba Marzouk EGY 7.050   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

29 Asya Seker AUS 7.450   

30 Isabela Wang AUS 7.250   

31 Nikola Novakova CZE 7.200   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

34 Anna Sheidl AUT 7.800   

35 Luana Gomes ANG 7.350   
 
 
In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals, 
 the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:  
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails  
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails  
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails  
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken  
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# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

41 Karolina Havlikova CZE 7.100   

42 Yelyzaveta Zorkina AIN 6.650   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

44 Danaya Atanasova BUL 7.350   

45 Kamilla Seyidzade AZE 6.800   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

53 Nayenne Pollini Ashenaffi SUI 7.350   

54 Christina Halep ROU 6.550   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

55 Patricija Pavlenko LAT 7.650   

56 Milana Parfilova KAZ 6.650   
 
 
 
 
In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals,  
the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:  
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails  
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails  
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails  
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken 
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Ribbon 
 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

6 Anastasiia Salos AIN 8.100   

7 Miyabi Akiya AUS 7.700   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

10 Regina Polishchuk ISR 8.000   

11 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 7.400   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

14 Mariami Kajaia GEO 7.800   

15 Joana Pinheiro POR 7.600   

16 Skaiste Razokaite LTU 7.150   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

17 Lian Rona ISR 7.300   

18 Jana Pentcheva BUL 7.100   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

19 Anastasiia Ikan UKR 7.550   

20 Ivayla Goranova BUL 7.500   

21 Uma Shamilova UKR 6.900   
 
In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals,  
the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:  
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails  
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails  
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails  
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken  
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# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

22 Asya Seker AUS 7.850   

23 Sophia Carlotta Chiariello SUI 7.750   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

26 Suzan Pouladian BUL 7.450   

27 Daniela Pico ESP 7.250   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

28 Luana Gomes ANG 7.550   

29 Isabela Wang AUS 7.450   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

30 Christina Halep ROU 7.700   

31 Margot Tran FRA 7.250   

32 Dara Stoyanova BUL 6.950   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

35 Leyli Aghazada AZE 7.600 7.850  

36 Defne Eylul Kilic TUR 7.600 7.550  

37 Danaya Atanasova BUL 7.200   
 

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals,  
the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:  
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails  
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails  
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails  
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken  
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# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

38 Nikola Novakova CZE 7.100   

39 Marina Corteless ESP 6.950   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

41 Marija Kalinina LAT 7.700   

42 Anna Sheidl AUT 7.400   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

47 Aleksandra Eedle AUS 7.350   

48 Nino Kvantaliani GEO 7.250   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

54 Norah Demierre SUI 7.100   

55 Renata Brum BRA 6.600   
 

 

# 
 
Name NF 

Highest 
 E-score 

Highest 
 A-score 

Highest  
D-score 

66 Carroll Blayzen IRL 7.150   

67 Luna Gregoric SLO 6.900   
 

 

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals, the ranking will be determined by 
the following criteria:  
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails  
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails  
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails  
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken 
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List of Qualifiers 

# Name  NF 

1 Anastasiia Salos AIN 

2 Yelyzaveta Zorkina AIN 

3 Miyabi Akiya AUS 

4 Alexandra Kiroi-Bogatireva AUS 

5 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 

6 Eva Brezalieva BUL 

7 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 

8 Nikol Todorova BUL 

9 Maria Avgousti CYP 

10 Lian Rona ISR 

11 Regina Polishchuk ISR 

12 Mariami Kajaia GEO 

13 Aiym Meirzhanova KAZ 

14 Milana Parfilova KAZ 

15 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 

15 Rita Araujo POR 

17 Sabina Enache ROU 

18 Norah Demierre SUI 

19 Defne Eylul Kilic TUR 

20 Anastasiia Ikan UKR 

21 Uma Shamilova UKR 
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Starts Lists Finals Senior 

Hoop 

Start 
No 

Ranking 
Q 

Name NF 

1 5 Lian Rona ISR 

2 2 Milana Parfilova KAZ 

3 1 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 

4 4 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 

5 7 Anastasiia Salos AIN 

6 3 Eva Brezalieva BUL 

7 8 Miyabi Akiya AUS 

8 6 Anastasiia Ikan UKR 

R 9 Uma Shamilova UKR 

R 10 Norah Demierre SUI 

 

 

 

Ball 

Start 
No 

Ranking 
Q 

Name NF 

1 4 Milana Parfilova KAZ 

2 3 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 

3 8 Norah Demierre SUI 

4 2 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 

5 7 Anastasiia Ikan UKR 

6 1 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 

7 5 Anastasiia Salos AIN 

8 6 Miyabi Akiya AUS 

R 9 Maria Avgousti CYP 

R 10 Yelyzaveta Zorkina AIN 
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Clubs 

Start 
No 

Ranking 
Q 

Name NF 

1 8 Defne Eylul Kilic TUR 

2 4 Aiym Meirzhanova KAZ 

3 1 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 

4 7 Rita Araujo POR 

5 6 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 

6 5 Miyabi Akiya AUS 

7 3 Lian Rona ISR 

8 2 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 

R 9 Alexandra Kiroi-Bogatireva AUS 

R 10 Anastasiia Salos AIN 

 

 

Ribbon 

Start 
No 

Ranking 
Q 

Name NF 

1 5 Anastasiia Salos AIN 
2 7 Regina Polishchuk ISR 
3 6 Miyabi Akiya AUS 
4 3 Aiym Meirzhanova KAZ 
5 2 Nikol Todorova BUL 
6 4 Milana Parfilova KAZ 
7 1 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 
8 8 Alexandra Kiroi-Bogatireva AUS 

R 9 Sabina Enache ROU 

R 10 Mariami Kajaia GEO 
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Judges’ Assignments  

Senior Individual – Apparatus Finals 

  

  ID Name NOC      ID Name NOC 

Difficulty DB1 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE  Difficulty DB1 74 DAVIDOV Regina ISR 

  DB2 246 BAGRIJEVA Valentina  LTU    DB2 1375 SALVADOR Gabriela POR 

  DA1 1375 SALVADOR Gabriela POR    DA1 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE 

  DA2 4350 MALUENDA RICO Maria ESP    DA2 246 BAGRIJEVA Valentina  LTU 

Artistry A1 309 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL  Artistry A1 309 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL 

  A2 62040 GUTIERRES POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA    A2 4350 MALUENDA RICO Maria ESP 

  A3 1504 DOMINGUEZ ZENTENO  Veronica Guadalupe MEX    A3 26627 ROSTOM Sara  EGY 

  A4 24631 HAJIYEVA Sabina AZE    A4 5024 KOKALJ Ana SLO 

Execution E1 299 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia  AUT  Execution E1 299 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia  AUT 

  E2 4978 ULANOVA  Tatiana  CYP    E2 4344 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU 

  E3 26627 ROSTOM Sara  EGY    E3 24631 HAJIYEVA Sabina AZE 

  E4 5024 KOKALJ Ana SLO    E4 62040 GUTIERRES POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA 

                     

Line judge 1 4344 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU  Line judge 1 1504 DOMINGUEZ ZENTENO  Veronica Guadalupe MEX 

Line judge 2 11737 CULICOVA Valentina  IRL  Line judge 2 88737 MATOVICA Anna LAT 

Time judge 26968 VAN ROOYEN Aimee RSA  Time judge 11737 CULICOVA Valentina  IRL 
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Judges’ Assignments  

Senior Individual – Apparatus Finals 

  

  ID Name NOC      ID Name NOC 

Difficulty DB1 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE  Difficulty DB1 1375 SALVADOR Gabriela POR 

  DB2 309 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL    DB2 246 BAGRIJEVA Valentina  LTU 

  DA1 246 BAGRIJEVA Valentina  LTU    DA1 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE 

  DA2 4350 MALUENDA RICO Maria ESP    DA2 309 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL 

Artistry A1 27 LUKYANENKO Larisa AIN  Artistry A1 4350 MALUENDA RICO Maria ESP 

  A2 4344 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU    A2 299 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia  AUT 

  A3 299 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia  AUT    A3 62040 GUTIERRES POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA 

  A4 5024 KOKALJ Ana SLO    A4 1504 DOMINGUEZ ZENTENO  Veronica Guadalupe MEX 

Execution E1 24631 HAJIYEVA Sabina AZE  Execution E1 5024 KOKALJ Ana SLO 

  E2 62040 GUTIERRES POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA    E2 24631 HAJIYEVA Sabina AZE 

  E3 4978 ULANOVA  Tatiana  CYP    E3 4978 ULANOVA  Tatiana  CYP 

  E4 46750 SIEROVA Oleksandra UKR    E4 26627 ROSTOM Sara  EGY 

                 

Line judge 1 1504 DOMINGUEZ ZENTENO  Veronica Guadalupe MEX  Line judge 1 46750 SIEROVA Oleksandra UKR 

Line judge 2 26627 ROSTOM Sara  EGY  Line judge 2 57943 TSOGT Zulzaya MGL 

Time judge 26968 VAN ROOYEN Aimee RSA  Time judge 88037 SULTANOVA Stela NOR 
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Senior Individual Final Hoop Results 

 # Name NF D A E P Total 

1 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 18.100 8.350 8.650 0.000 35.100 

2 Milana Parfilova KAZ 17.400 8.150 8.300 0.000 33.850 

3 Anastasiia Ikan UKR 16.500 8.000 8.000 0.000 32.500 

4 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 16.100 8.150 8.200 0.000 32.450 

5 Lian Rona ISR 15.700 8.100 8.350 0.000 32.150 

6 Miyabi Akiya AUS 16.000 7.650 7.850 0.000 31.500 

7 Anastasiia Salos AIN 15.600 7.700 7.500 0.000 30.800 

8 Eva Brezalieva BUL 14.300 7.300 6.450 0.300 27.750 
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Senior Individual Final Ball Results 

 # Name NF D A E P Total 

1 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 17.600 8.550 8.550 0.000 34.700 

2 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 17.000 8.550 8.350 0.000 33.900 

3 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 16.300 7.900 8.050 0.000 32.250 

4 Anastasiia Ikan UKR 15.700 8.050 8.150 0.000 31.900 

5 Milana Parfilova KAZ 15.200 8.100 8.150 0.000 31.450 

6 Anastasiia Salos AIN 15.200 8.050 8.100 0.000 31.350 

7 Miyabi Akiya AUS 15.200 7.700 7.800 0.050 30.650 

8 Norah Demierre SUI 14.200 7.800 7.500 0.100 29.400 
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Senior Individual Final Clubs Results 

  Name NF D A E P Total 

1 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 17.500 8.500 8.500 0.000 34.500 

2 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 16.500 8.400 8.500 0.000 33.400 

3 Lian Rona ISR 15.500 8.250 8.200 0.050 31.900 

4 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 16.100 7.850 7.800 0.000 31.750 

5 Miyabi Akiya AUS 15.500 7.450 7.900 0.000 30.850 

6 Aiym Meirzhanova KAZ 14.100 7.750 7.950 0.000 29.800 

7 Rita Araujo POR 13.500 7.650 7.550 0.000 28.700 

8 Defne Eylul Kilic TUR 12.300 7.550 6.650 0.000 26.500 
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Senior Individual Final Ribbon Results 

 # Name NF D A E P Total 

1 Nikol Todorova BUL 16.400 8.300 8.100 0.050 32.750 

2 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 16.100 8.200 8.000 0.000 32.300 

3 Milana Parfilova KAZ 14.800 8.050 8.050 0.000 30.900 

4 Anastasiia Salos AIN 14.300 8.050 7.800 0.000 30.150 

5 Aiym Meirzhanova KAZ 14.500 7.650 7.850 0.000 30.000 

6 Alexandra Kiroi-Bogatireva AUS 13.400 7.800 8.150 0.050 29.300 

7 Regina Polishchuk ISR 12.700 7.750 7.500 0.300 27.650 

8 Miyabi Akiya AUS 12.700 7.500 7.150 0.000 27.350 
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Medalists Hoop 

  Name NF 

1 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 

2 Milana Parfilova KAZ 

3 Anastasiia Ikan UKR 

 

 

Medalists Ball 

  Name NF 

1 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 

2 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 

3 Erika Zhailauova KAZ 

 

 

 Medalists Clubs 

  Name NF 

1 Elvira Krasnobaeva BUL 

2 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 

3 Lian Rona ISR 

 

  

Medalists Ribbon 

  Name NF 

1 Nikol Todorova BUL 

2 Boryana Kaleyn BUL 

3 Milana Parfilova KAZ 
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Composition of the Groups   
 
 

Name Country License 

1 

Angelina Boland                             
Ashleigh Law                                
Tahlya Smith                               

Charlotte Wong                          
Laura Gosling                         
Ainsley Barker                 

AUS 

58188    
55640    
48377     
41139     
28694 
47663 

2 

Saskia Broedelet                              
Lidiia Iakovleva                                

Phoebe Learmont                               
Jessica Weintraub                           

Emmanouela Frroku 

AUS 

37678    
35794    
44880    
58316   
57745 

3 

Gergana Trendafilova                           
Vanesa Emilova                               
Nikol Chiplakova                                    

Magdalena Petkova                               
Darina Hristova                                     

Snezhana Koleva 

BUL 1                              

51667            
53952                
53953                
57723        
61253               
46377 

4 

Emilia Obretenova                    
Monika Mladenova                          

Emona Cenova                 
Viktoria Tsvetkova                       
Kristin Stoycheva                         

Adelina Mileva 

BUL 2                               

50939                 
52186                                 
61873                                   
61875                           
61874                   
57718 

5 

Aleksandra Aleksandrova                  
Alis Shakirova                                

Viktoria Mancheva                              
Izabela Asenova                               

Mila Robert Yanakieva                             
Sofia Pavlova 

BUL 3                             

61562               
61563              
61565             
61564                            
46867                      
55538 

6 

Aksungkar Abdirakhman              
Ayaulym Kadir                            

Aruzhan Kalsayeva                           
Bayan Koibakar                   

Mariya Korniyenko                     
Sofiya An       

KAZ 

50230              
50244            
50245          
46531           
61226                         
61217 
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7 

Felicia Oprea                          
Beatriz Freitas                                

Clara Paiva                                 
Clara Melo                               

Bruna Simeos                                       
Catarina Dias 

POR 

36869          
37871          
47374              
47378            
46449            
38508 

8 

Carina Crainic                                     
Andra Crainic                                             

Eva Vencu                                         
Anisia Dragan                       
Claudia Mitan                          

Dalia Marin 

ROU 

52156          
52157                    
57998                 
47051                   
50526                   
50522 

9 

Anika Rashitov                              
Arina Iuniashina                                   

Kseniia Iuniashina                           
Melisa Sert                             

Neriman Aleyna Kocomaz                                        
Victoria Sidorova 

TUR 

51744                   
59415          
59414          
55569              
58630            
46512 
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Start List – Groups All Around and Qualification 

  SENIOR GROUPS GROUP A 

  x5 

1 BUL 2 

2 ROU 

3 AUS 1 

4 POR 

5 AUS 2 

  2x3 

1 BUL 2 

2 ROU 

3 AUS 1 

4 POR 

5 AUS 2 

  
  SENIORS GROUPS GROUP B 

  x5 

1 TUR 

2 BUL 1 

3 BUL 3 

4 KAZ 

  2x3 

1 TUR 

2 BUL 1 

3 BUL 3 

4 KAZ 
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Judges’ Assignments  

Groups – All Around and Qualification 

 

  

  ID Name NOC      ID Name NOC 

Difficulty DB1 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE  Difficulty DB1 74 DAVIDOV Regina ISR 

  DB2 4318 VRAZHEVA Rada  BUL    DB2 5233 HALMU Delia  AUS 

  DA1 74 DAVIDOV Regina ISR    DA1 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE 

  DA2 5233 HALMU Delia  AUS    DA2 1367 CARDOSO Ana Isabel POR 

Artistry A1 309 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL  Artistry A1 4318 VRAZHEVA Rada  BUL 

  A2 4350 MALUENDA RICO Maria  ESP    A2 309 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL 

  A3 1367 CARDOSO Ana Isabel POR    A3 4350 MALUENDA RICO Maria ESP 

  A4 62930 SEN Ceren Ece  TUR    A4 62930 SEN Ceren Ece  TUR 

Execution E1 62258 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya KAZ  Execution E1 4344 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU 

  E2 4344 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU    E2 62258 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya KAZ 

  E3 1504 DOMINGUEZ ZENTENO  Veronica Guadalupe MEX    E3 87748 SALINIER Camille FRA 

  E4 26627 ROSTOM Sara  EGY    E4 62040 GUTIERRES POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA 

                     

Line judge 1 62236 ROUDAIA Irina ITA  Line judge 1 24631 HAJIYEVA Sabina AZE 

Line judge 2 11737 CULICOVA Valentina  IRL  Line judge 2 5024 KOKALJ Ana SLO 

Time judge 88973 RACEVA Bozhidara BUL  Time judge 88973 RACEVA Bozhidara BUL 
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All-Around Results 

#  Team 5 Hoop   3 Ribbon 2 Ball Total 

1 Australia 2 31.550 27.550 59.100 

2 Kazakhstan 31.050 26.900 57.950 

3 Bulgaria 3 30.000 27.000 57.000 

4 Turkey 30.900 25.500 56.400 

5 Portugal 28.350 23.850 52.200 

6 Bulgaria 1 31.200 20.850 52.050 

7 Bulgaria 2 26.350 24.450 50.800 

8 Romania 24.450 20.400 44.850 

9 Australia 1 22.350 21.850 44.200 
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All-Around Medalists 

  Team 

1 Australia 2 

2 Kazakhstan 

3 Bulgaria 3 
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Groups Qualification Results 5 Hoops 

 # Team D A E P Total Status 

1 Australia 2 17.700 7.450 6.400 0.000 31.550 Q  

2 Bulgaria 1 17.100 7.400 6.700 0.000 31.200 Q  

3 Kazakhstan 17.600 7.150 6.300 0.000 31.050 Q  

4 Turkey 17.400 7.550 5.950 0.000 30.900 Q  

5 Bulgaria 3 16.500 7.550 5.950 0.000 30.000   

6 Portugal 15.500 7.000 5.850 0.000 28.350 Q  

7 Bulgaria 2 14.500 7.050 4.800 0.000 26.350   

8 Romania 13.700 6.600 4.550 0.400 24.450 Q  

9 Australia 1 13.300 6.000 3.950 0.900 22.350   
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Groups Qualification Results 3 Ribbons 2 Balls 

 # Team D A E P Total Status 

1 Australia 2 14.400 7.400 5.750 0.000 27.550 Q  

2 Bulgaria 3 14.000 7.250 5.750 0.000 27.000 Q  

3 Kazakhstan 15.100 6.950 5.450 0.600 26.900 Q  

4 Turkey 14.700 7.300 4.400 0.900 25.500 Q  

5 Bulgaria 2 13.300 7.050 4.100 0.000 24.450   

6 Portugal 13.200 6.450 4.200 0.000 23.850 Q  

7 Australia 1 11.800 6.200 3.850 0.000 21.850   

8 Bulgaria 1 11.200 6.650 3.300 0.300 20.850   

9 Romania 12.900 5.850 2.850 1.200 20.400  Q 
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List of Qualifiers 

  Team  

1 Australia 2 Q 

2 Bulgaria 1 Q 

3 Bulgaria 3 Q 

4 Kazakhstan Q 

5 Portugal Q 

6 Romania Q 

7 Turkey Q 
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Start List – GROUPS Finals 

5 Hoops 

  SENIORS GROUP FINALS 20:00 

start No Ranking Q x5 NF 

1 4 TUR 

2 2 BUL 1 

3 6 ROU 

4 1 AUS 2 

5 5 POR 

6 3 KAZ 

 

 

3 Ribbons 2 Balls 

  SENIORS GROUP FINALS 20:40 

start No Ranking Q 2+3 NF 

1 2 BUL 3 

2 4 TUR 

3 6 ROU 

4 3 KAZ 

5 1 AUS 2 

6 5 POR 
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Judges’ Assignments 

Group – Apparatus Finals 

  

  ID Name NOC      ID Name NOC 

Difficulty DB1 74 DAVIDOV Regina ISR  Difficulty DB1 74 DAVIDOV Regina ISR 

  DB2 4318 VRAZHEVA Rada  BUL    DB2 1367 CARDOSO Ana Isabel POR 

  DA1 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE    DA1 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE 

  DA2 5233 HALMU Delia  AUS    DA2 5233 HALMU Delia  AUS 

Artistry A1 1367 CARDOSO Ana Isabel POR  Artistry A1 4318 VRAZHEVA Rada  BUL 

  A2 4350 MALUENDA RICO Maria ESP    A2 4350 MALUENDA RICO Maria ESP 

  A3 309 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL    A3 309 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL 

  A4 62930 SEN Ceren Ece  TUR    A4 62930 SEN Ceren Ece  TUR 

Execution E1 62258 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya KAZ  Execution E1 4344 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU 

  E2 4344 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU    E2 62258 ZHURAVLYOVA Anastassiya KAZ 

  E3 24631 HAJIYEVA Sabina AZE    E3 87748 SALINIER Camille FRA 

  E4 26627 ROSTOM Sara  EGY    E4 1504 DOMINGUEZ ZENTENO  Veronica Guadalupe MEX 

                     

Line judge 1 62040 GUTIERRES POMPEU Ana Carollina  BRA  Line judge 1 11737 CULICOVA Valentina  IRL 

Line judge 2 88973 RACEVA Bozhidara BUL  Line judge 2 88973 RACEVA Bozhidara BUL 

Time judge 5024 KOKALJ Ana SLO  Time judge 62236 ROUDAIA Irina ITA 

 



FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE 

 
 

 INTERNATIONAL RG TOURNAMENT SOFIA CUP 

SOFIA (BUL) 

04 – 07 APRIL 2024 

 

FIG ID : 17606 

 

Groups Finals Results 5 Hoops 

 # Team D A E P Total 

1 Australia 2 18.100 7.550 6.450 0.000 32.100 

2 Kazakhstan 18.500 7.150 6.250 0.000 31.900 

3 Portugal 15.600 7.250 6.000 0.000 28.850 

4 Bulgaria 1 16.300 7.000 5.350 0.300 28.350 

5 Turkey 16.500 7.250 4.300 0.300 27.750 

6 Romania 15.000 6.850 4.350 0.350 25.850 
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 INTERNATIONAL RG TOURNAMENT SOFIA CUP 

SOFIA (BUL) 

04 – 07 APRIL 2024 

 

FIG ID : 17606 

5 Hoops 

Medallists  

 NF ID Last name First name 

1 AUS2 

37678 Broedelet   Saskia 

35794 Iakovleva Lidiia 

44880 Learmont Phoebe 

58316 Weintraub  Jessica 

57745 Frroku Emmanouela 

2 KAZ 

50230 Abdirakhman Aksungkar 

50244 Kadir Ayaulym 

50245 Kalsayeva Aruzhan 

46531 Koibakar Bayan 

61226 Korniyenko Mariya 

61217 An Sofiya 

3 POR 

36869 Oprea Felicia 

37871 Freitas Beatriz 

47374 Paiva Clara 

47378 Melo Clara 

46449 Simeos Bruna 

38508 Dias Catarina 

  



FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE 

 
 

 INTERNATIONAL RG TOURNAMENT SOFIA CUP 

SOFIA (BUL) 

04 – 07 APRIL 2024 

 

FIG ID : 17606 

 

Results 3 Ribbons 2 Balls 

# Team D A E P Total 

1 Turkey 14.400 7.350 5.450 0.000 27.200 

2 Australia 2 13.300 7.250 5.450 0.000 26.000 

3 Romania 14.500 6.850 4.450 0.000 25.800 

4 Kazakhstan 14.500 7.100 4.100 0.000 25.700 

5 Bulgaria 3 13.100 7.100 4.300 0.350 24.150 

6 Portugal 11.900 6.050 2.500 0.600 19.850 
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 INTERNATIONAL RG TOURNAMENT SOFIA CUP 

SOFIA (BUL) 

04 – 07 APRIL 2024 

 

FIG ID : 17606 

3 Ribbons 2 Balls 

Medallists  

 NF ID Last name First name 

1 TUR 

51744 Rashitov Anika 

59415 Iuniashina Arina 

59414 Iuniashina Kseniia 

55569 Sert Melisa 

58630 Kocomaz Neriman Aleyna 

46512 Sidorova Victoria 

2 AUS 2 

37678 Broedelet   Saskia 

35794 Iakovleva Lidiia 

44880 Learmont Phoebe 

58316 Weintraub  Jessica 

57745 Frroku Emmanouela 

3 ROU 

52156 Crainic Carina 

52157 Crainic   Andra 

57998 Vencu Eva 

47051 Dragan Anisia 

50526 Mitan Claudia 

50522 Marin Dalia 

 


